Shivnarine Chanderpaul
Legendary West Indies Test Batsman

Alex Morgan
American Soccer Star — Forward
2012 Olympic Gold Medalist

2013 PrRODUCT

CATALOG

Ve
i
“) L/ Nicki'Pedersen
b }\ @8pertway World Champion
SH 2003 2007 » 2008

‘ 999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 1 5/6/13 9:45 AM '




=
BRSNS

=

r//:.—/
e

-

]

-~

4 |

iR N ’ |
[y 5 = S SR
L = |

The Mueller Family

Brett Mueller: President, Ginger Mueller: Vice President,
Curt Mueller: Founder & CEO, Jeff Mueller: Vice President

At Mueller, we know the importance of integrity, pride
and excellence. These elements are on display in the
way we run our business and the products we sell. For
more than 50 years, Mueller has been committed to
providing the best quality sports medicine products to
consumers around the world.

&
T-2 .\‘\\i‘\/;‘M UELLER . SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 2 5/6/13 9:45 AM



999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 3

Shivnarine Chanderpaul
Legendary West Indies Test Batsman

Alex Morgan
American Soccer Star — Forward
2012 Olympic Gold Medalist

Nicki Pedersen
Speedway World Champion
2003 ¢ 2007 » 2008

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TRAINING (2065 @ WADS @ tADING SUDDIES cevereerereersreessresssrsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssees T-4-T-8
ATHLETIC TRAINERS KITS ...ttt sttt s s ensens T-9-T-12
COLD/HOT THERARPY Dacks  WapSs @ SUPPIES @ DAYS....urerrreersessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssess T-13-T-15
ABRASION & PROTECTION abrasion ® mouthguards ® COllAr COVEIS......ummrmmmmmrerserasseens T-16 - T-20
SPORTS ACCESSORIES /10 glare® e first aid @ athletic SUPPIES ...cewreereeeesseeeeesessssssssesses T-21 -T-29
HGEO® 178005 @ SIADIIZEIS @ SUDDOMS. urevrrereerrreeesseeesesseessseesssesssssesssssesssssesssssessssesssasessssseessssesesssesesasnes T-30-T-34
SOCCER CARE®R 013065  SUDPOITS © ACCESSOMES.vvvrrerverereeeeeesseeeresessssessssessessesessssssssssessssessesesnns T-35-T-38
ANKLE 173065 @ StADIlIZEIS ® SUDDOIS cevvrverereserresssessssessssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssssassssses T-39 -T-43
KKINEE D7aC6S @ StADIIZEIS @ SUDDOMS vuvessseessrssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnsssssssssssssssssssnssssssssness T-44 - T-50
ELBOW /4065 @ StADIlIZEIS @ SUDPOITS cuvuvereereresseeissssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssass T-51 - T-53
WRIST 078065 @ SIADIlIZEIS ® SUDDOIS cevurvrrrvessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasss T-54 — T-56
SPECIALTY back  [eg @ f00t @ SHOUIIET @ NANG .......ceuceeeeeeeeeeeseseseseessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnes T-57 - T-62
PROTECTION & PADDING supporters ® pads ® MOUNGUAITS .....eeereeereerreesssesssssssssssssnens T-63 - T-68
QUENCH® GUM 15t qUENCHING GUM FOF ACTIVE PEODIE «...evveeeeeeeeeeesreeeseeeeeseeeeseeeeseseseseeeeeseeensseees T-69 - T-72
| T =2 T-73-T-75

5/6/13 9:45 AM




Alex Morgan 5
American Soccer Star — Forward
2012 Olympic Gold Medalist

PRODUCT: Mueller MWrap® p. T-7

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 4 5/6/13 9:45 AM



MTAPE®

= Zinc oxide athletic trainers’ tape
= 100% cotton backcloth

= High tensile strength

= Excellent tackiness

= Easy unwind to core

[white] 130104 1" x 10 yds (48 rolls/cs); 130105 1.5" x 15 yds (32 rolls/cs);
130106 2" x 15 yds (24 rolls/cs)

SAVYM ‘S3dVL | SINILNOD

S SHANIVY
OIFTHIY

AdVHIHL
10H/0109

MTAPE® TEAM COLORS

= Zinc oxide athletic trainers’ tape

= 100% cotton backcloth

= High tensile strength

- Excellent tackiness

= Easy unwind to core

= Gray is NCAA approved for football gloves

[MTape® Team Colors] 1.5" x 10 yds (32 rolls/cs)

NOLLO3LOUd
3 NOISvHaY

S3140SS3V
S140dS

BLUE (ROYAL) 130820 BLACK 130824 MAROON 130828
GREEN (FOREST) 130821 ORANGE 130825 GRAY 130829
SCARLET 130822 PURPLE 130826 PINK 130830
GOLD 130823 BEIGE 130827 NAVY 130831

MLASTIC® TARPE

nstic- Tape - Cohesive stretch tape
e m = Lightweight

e | L Adheres only to itself

i = Use as Blood Spill Tape™

[beige] 130612 2" x 5 yds (24 rolls/cs); 130613 3" x 5 yds (16 rolls/cs)

o S W

N PERFORM PLUS™ TAPE NEW!

= 100% cotton backcloth

= Higher thread count for increased strength
= Zinc oxide athletic trainer’s tape

- Breathable and comfortable

- Porous

[white] 130182 1.5" x 15 yds (32 rolls/cs); 130183 2" x 15 yds (24 rolls/cs)

PERFORM™ TAPE

= Porous to reduce skin irritation
= 100% cotton backcloth

: = Zinc oxide athletic trainer’s tape
- 2 j - Breathable and comfortable

[white] 130162 1.5" x 15 yds (32 rolls/cs)
130163 2" x 15 yds (24 rolls/cs)

@34v)
wvoses | s | wosm @. g | oo

9Niaavd
'3 NOILO3L0Yd

a9

..?\%/‘;‘MUELLERv SPORTS MEDICINE' muellersportsmed.com » 800.3569522 T-5

“
@HININD
ﬂ

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 5 5/6/13 9:47 AM



KINESIOLOGY TArPE

- Rehabilitates when you use the kinesiology taping method

= High grade cotton, breathable, stretchy, and maintains flexibility of
human skin and muscles

= Adhesive is mild and hypoallergenic

[black] 28147 2" x16.4’ [pink] 28277 2”x16.4’

[blue] 27367 2"x16.4’ [beige] 27467 2" x16.4°

LATEX-FREE

SPATTING TAPE™

= Lighter, stronger design

= [deal for spatting shoes to help secure cleats or cover logos
= Can also be used to secure braces and padding

- Easy to tear

[black] 26447 2" x7.5yds (24 rolls/cs); 26457 3" x 7.5 yds (16 rolls/cs)

[white] 26438 2” x 7.5 yds (24 rolis/cs); 26448 3” x 7.5 yds (16 rolls/cs)
[pink] 26426 2" x 7.5 yds (24 rolls/cs) INNEWN®

LATEX-FREE

STRETCH MTAPPE® PREMIUM

= Maximum strength

- For areas and techniques normally difficult to tape
= Red center guide helps with consistent taping

- Feathered edges won't roll up

[white] 130602P 2" x 5 yds (24 rolls/cs); 130603P 3" x 5 yds (16 rolls/cs)

TAPEWRAP® PREMIUM

= The alternative to prewrap, compression wraps, wound care, and fixation bandages
- Cohesive, breathable, sweat-resistant, high tensile, lightweight, and easy-tearing

[white] 22057 1" x 6 yds (48 rolls/cs) 24058 2" x 6 yds (24 rolls/cs) 26059 3" x 6 yds (16 rolls/cs)
[black] 24258 2" x 6 yds (24 rolls/cs) 26259 3" x 6 yds (16 rolls/cs)

NEW COLORS!
[grey] 24158 2" x6yds (24 rolls/cs)  [beige] 24358 2" x 6 yds (24 rolls/cs)
[blue] 24458 2" x6yds (24 rolls/cs)  [red] 24558 2" x 6 yds (24 rolls/cs)

TEAR-LIGHT® TAPE

= Superior adhesive

= Excellent conformability

- Easy to tear and unwind

- Ideal for securing lateral knee braces, as a compression wrap,
or fixation bandage for padding and cold packs

[white] 130622 2" x 5yds (24 rolls/cs) 130623 3" x 5yds (16 rolls/cs) 130626 1.5" x 7.5 yds (32 rolls/cs)

130632 2" x 7.5 yds (24 rolls/cs) 130633 3" x 7.5 yds (16 rolls/cs)
[black] 130642 2" x 7.5 yds (24 rolls/cs) 130643 3" x 7.5 yds (16 rolls/cs)

NEW COLORS!

[red] 130671 2" x7.5yds (24 rolls/cs) [pink 130672 2” x 7.5 yds (24 rolls/cs)
[green] 130673 2" x 7.5 yds (4 rolis/cs) [blue] 130674 2" x 7.5 yds (24 rolls/cs)
[gold] 130675 2" x 7.5 yds (24 rolls/cs)

LATEX-FREE

TAPES, WRAPS | CONTENTS
& ACCESSORIES

ATHLETIC
TRAINERS KIT:

COLD/HOT
THERAPY

ABRASION &
PROTECTION

SPORTS
ACCESSORIES

SOCCER
SPECIALTY WRIST ELBOW @ . CARE® Hg80®

PROTECTION &
PADDING

QUENCH®
Gum

=9
T-6 \,\i'\/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 9:48 AM

i -

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 6




MWRAP®

- Pre-taping foam underwrap helps protect skin from tape
= Can be used to keep hair out of face, holds pads and socks
in place, and as a protective wrap inside athletic footwear

[MWrap® Team Colors] 2.75" x 30 yds (48 rolls/cs)

SdVHM ‘S3dYL | sinainod

Ex
NATURAL (2c5) 130701 BIG BLACK ¢sscs) 130707 BIG PINK (s/cs) 130714 E |_:5|
NATURAL @g/cs) 130702 BIG BLUE (s/cs) 130708 BIG LIME GREEN (sscs) 130715 ‘é’ g
BIG RED s/cs) 130704 BIG ORANGE (:s/c5) 130709 BIG NAVY ws/cs) 130721 a
BIG GREEN (ss/cs) 130705 BIG PURPLE (18/cs) 130712 BIG AQUA @3/c3) 130719
BIG GOLD ¢s/csy 130706 BIG MAROON (sscs) 130713 BIG SUNBURST ¢ss/c5) 130722 2 g
25
LATEX-FREE % §

ELASTIC BANDAGES

= High quality cotton and elastic bandages for compression and to hold cold packs in place
= Washable and reusable

[beige] 050101 2" x 5 yds (70 rolls/cs); 050102 3" x 5 yds (70 rolls/cs);
050103 4" x 5yds (10 rolls/cs); 050104 6" x 5 yds (10 rolls/cs)
length measurements are stretched measurements

NOILO3104d
3 NOISYHay

>
8
Mm%
gc
E:]
=]
=
m
)

BANDAGE SCISSORS

= 7.25" scissors
= Blunt lower blade safely removes tape and bandages

020301 one scissors

BANDAGE SHEARS

- Stainless steel paramedic grade
= Cuts through straps, padding, and clothing

020302 one shears

EMERGENCY SHEARS

= High carbon steel blades
= Sharp enough to cut through face masks
= Soft, molded, non-slip grips

020351 one shears

ALVIOAdS

MCUTTER™

- Athletic tape cutter cuts fast and safely
= Snap-in stainless steel blade cartridge
= Replacement blades available

100201 one cutter (12 cutters/cs)
100202 replacement blades (70 blades/pk, 10 pks/cs)

9NIaavd
'3 NOILO3L0Yd

&
&\%/‘;‘MUELLERv SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522  T-7

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 7 5/6/13 9:49 AM



, ECONOMY TArPE CUTTER

TAPES, WRAPS | CONTENTS

m .

& //(/ - Cuts tape quickly

g y/ / - Unbreakable nylon

3 /4 - Stainless steel blade
- 5 ? 99 200201 one cutter (24 cutters/cs)
% E . 200301 replacement blades (70 blades/pk, 12 pks/cs)
"B

MTAC™

= Helps tape and pre-wrap stick to skin
= Fine spray

= Non-aerosol

- Stainless

- Fast drying

131301N 8 oz pump spray (12/cs)

COLD/HOT
THERAPY

EQ
25
2=

SPORTS
ACCESSORIES

QUICK DRYING
Tt Y ADHERENT SPrRAY

heren' = - Colorless tape adherent
= Apply to skin before taping

170201 4 oz aerosol spray (12/cs)
170202 10 oz aerosol spray (12/cs)

TAPE & TUFFNER® REMOVER

= Removes pre-tape spray and adhesive particles from skin, counter tops, and taping benches
= Apply over tape to loosen adhesive

i it = - Citrus scent in 4 0z and 10 0z
R move Remover [

k i, g 71
“Rraewm
P

200500 4 oz pump citrus spray (72/cs) 200115 10 oz aerosol citrus spray (12/cs)
200103 1 quart (72/cs) 200104 1 gallon (7 ea)

- TUFFNER® PRE-TAPE SPRAY

"g'ta,'h" - = Spray adherent helps secure tapes and wraps

‘;J-tgpe 200901N 4 oz aerosol spray (12/cs)
200902N 10 oz aerosol spray (12/cs)

SOCCER
SPECIALTY WRIST ELBOW @ . CARE® Hg80®

TAPE TOTE™

- Styrofoam case
- Carries and protects tape rolls from damage, extreme heat, and cold

200351 one tote (sold empty)

PROTECTION &
PADDING

QUENCH®
Gum
/

{

[

\

|

|
|

S
T-8 .,\:'\/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

i -

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 8 5/6/13 9:49 AM




S1M SHANIVHL
JILTTHIY

5

@‘MUELLER® SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-9

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 9 5/6/13 9:49 AM



ATHLETIC
TRAINERS KITS

CLEAR ZIPrPER BAGS

= Versatile storage for special items
= Fits into athletic trainers’ kits or sports bags for take-alongs

17058 one small bag 5.5" x 7.5" (sold empty)
17059 one large bag 11" x 7.5" (sold empty)

FANNY ~PACK

= 12"Lx5"Wx 4.5"H

= Central compartment holds 121 cu in
= Quter pocket capacity 24 cu in

= Water-resistant

= Large compartments

= 5 accessory loops in main pocket

200728 one bag (sold empty)

MEDI KIT™ 100

=16.5"Lx7.25"Wx 7.5"H
= Holds 870 cu in

= Weighs 7 Ibs empty

= Heavy-duty metal

= Metal divider

200719 one case (sold empty)

MEDI KIT™ 200

=15"Lx9.75"Wx 10.25"H
= Holds 1,499 cu in

= Weighs 8.5 Ibs empty

= Hip roof for 10 oz aerosols
= Heavy-duty metal

= Metal divider

200708 one case (sold empty)

MEDI KIT™ BACKPACK

=12"Lx13.25"Wx 16"H

= Main compartment capacity 1,400 cu in

= Outer pocket capacity 208 cu in

= Removable shoulder straps

= Water-resistant with rain fly included

= Collapsible tape roll included

= Plastic runners on bottom to keep backpack upright

16107 one bag (sold empty)

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 10

=
T-10 .}\\E/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 9:50 AM




MEDI KIT™ CARRY ON

= 18"L x 9.5"W x 10.5"H; main compartment capacity 1,795 cu in; outer pocket capacity 422 cu in
= Removable clear lid zipper liner

= Clear pocket zipper liners

= Removable dividers

= Elastic loop holders

=
=
=X
[
m
=
(1]

[black] 16007 one bag (sold empty)

=
=
—
m
=
(7]
=
@

MEDI KIT™ TREKKER

= 23"L x 13"W x 13.25"H outside dimensions; main compartment measures 22"L x 12.5"W x 10.5"H
= Rear wall and bottom stiffened for greater rigidity

= Constructed from tough, water-resistant material with rain fly and pocket

= Rugged wheels for any terrain

= Easy access with clear pocket zipper liners

= Plastic feet allow kit to stand on end

14009 one bag (sold empty)

MEDI KIT™ TREKKER MAX

= 29"L x 13.25"W x 13.25"H outside dimensions

= Bigger and more durable covered zipper outside of the bag with contoured A

zipper pulls for easy grip
= Sturdy, easy-retracting handle
= Water and cold resistant main bag fabric stands up to rainy, cold weather; rain fly included
= Plastic feet keep the bag off the ground
= Fully-lined
= Lightweight, yet durable

14008 one bag (sold empty) A

SLING BAG

= 12"L x 4"W x 14"H; main compartment capacity 396 cu in; outer pocket capacity 42 cu in
= Adjustable padded strap

= Hook & loop pocket closures

= Partitioned pockets

= Mesh pouches

16017 one bag (sold empty)

w ]
aching
47FiLr‘zMid tgsenrlals

(X

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 11

LEAGUE FIRST AIDKIT

= 10"L x 2.5"W x 8"H; capacity of 200 cu in
= 47 coaching first aid essentials

= |deal care for any sport at any level

= Mesh pockets keep it all organized

200725 one kit (ships complete, contents shown may vary)

LATEX-FREE

S
..\:\%/‘;‘M UELLER.SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-11

5/6/13 9:50 AM




ATHLETIC
TRAINERS KITS

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 12

SPORT CARE® SOFT KIT

=21"Lx10"Wx 12"H

= Main compartment capacity 1,275 cu in
= Quter compartment capacity 1,193 cu in
= Tough, water-resistant poly fabric

= Adjustable inner compartments

200730 one kit (ships complete, contents shown for concept only)
200731 one kit (sold empty)

SPORT CARE® JrR. SOFT KIT .

=16"Lx 10"Wx 9"H
= Main compartment capacity 654 cu in
= Outer compartment capacity 234 cu in

vl,
e

200735 one kit (ships complete, contents shown for concept only)
200734 one kit (sold empty)

~EFILL KIT

= Refills for Medi Kits™, Carry On Bags, and Sport Care® Soft Kits (contents may vary)

=4 - 4" x 4" Gauze Pads * 1 - Mueller KOLD® Instant Cold Pack
=10 - 3" x 3" Gauze Pads * 1 - roll MWrap®
= 6 - M Strips® X-large = 1-roll 1.5” MTape®
= 12 - M Strips® Regular =1 -Tape Tote™
1 = 10 - Nasal Plugs = 1- 3.5 0z Coolant Cold Spray

i 1 - 3 0z tube Lubricating Ointment = 1 - Wonder Wrap™ (3” Elastic Wrap)
= 1-M Cutter™ =1 -4 0z pump spray
= 1-20z Germa™ Spray Tape & Tuffner® Remover Spray

= 1- 4 0z. Mueller Instant Hand Sanitizer =1 - Gauze Roll

= 1 -4 0z Tuffner® Pre-Tape Spray =10 - 1/32 0z triple antibiotic
= 1 - roll Elastic Bandage ointment packets

= 1 - Glove Canister = 1-16 oz Sports Balm

= 3 - pair Exam Gloves

200750 one refill kit (photo not necessarily representative of actual contents)

TEAM FIRST AIDKIT

=10.75"Lx 15"W x 3.5"H, hold 188 cu in

= Basic taping, cold therapy, and wound care supplies
= Economical and sturdy

= Approximate weight 2 Ibs (filled)

200705 one Kit (ships complete, contents shown may vary)

TAPE ROLL HOLDER

= Fastens securely to your trainers’ kit with hook and loop closure
= Moveable inner divider creates custom compartments for various tapes and prewraps

16137 one roll holder (sold empty)

N
T-12 @‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 9:51 AM



r

g\“’ — = Koo FUUR 1 o MIEDICIN

—

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 13 5/6/13 9:51 AM




MUELLER KOLD®
INSTANT COLD PACK

- Activates instantly when squeezed
= Needs no refrigeration

= Single use and easily disposable

= Ammonium nitrate free

030102 6" x 9" (16 pks/cs)

TAPES, WRAPS

ATHLETIC

COLD/HOT

REUSABSBLE COLD/7HOT ~PACK

- Soft gel keeps cold in freezer or refrigerator
= Microwavable for heat therapy
030104 small 4.75" x 6" (12 pks/cs)

030105 regular 6" x 9" (12 pks/cs)
030109 therapist 12" x 14" (1 ea)

ABRASION &
PROTECTION

SPORTS
ACCESSORIES

COOLANT COLD SPRAY

oolant |58 . = Non-medicated spray to cool skin fast
. N - Helps relieve pain and swelling

oolant 030203 3.5 0z aerosol spray (12/cs)
030202 9 oz aerosol spray (12/cs)

EZ-WrR AP

= Holds cold packs and pads securely in place
- Economical 4" x 1,000' film

050304 EZ-Wrap roll (6 rolls/cs - with handle)

SINGLE USE ICE BAGS

= Soft, flexible, and absorbent exterior eliminates the need to wrap ice bag before placing on
affected body part

33127 6" x 10" (4 pack)
33107 6" x 10" (10 pack)

SOCCER
SPECIALTY WRIST ELBOW @ . CARE® Hg80®

PROTECTION &
PADDING

QUENCH®
GUM

=
T-14 \.\:'\/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

i -

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 14 5/6/13 9:52 AM




MUELLER KOLO |

Multi-Pyirpose Ativity

Towel

X

*

)%

&
“\:\:‘\/;‘M UELLER.SPORTS MEDICINE' muellersportsmed.com * 800.356.9522 T-15

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 15

- = Comes with reusable storage container

DISPOSABLE BAGS &
DISPENSER

- Disposable plastic bags
= Heavy-duty steel dispenser is coated to resist scuffing

030801 10" x 18" (1,500 bags/roll);
030851 dispenser

S3140SSIIIV B
SdVHM ‘S3dvL

OIFTHIY

LI SHINIVHL

AdVH3HL
10H/@102

FLEXIBLE COLLD/HOT
THERARPY rPADS

- Wafer thin pads expand in water for long-lasting heat or cold therapy
= Reusable pads conform to any body part

030302 one 16" x 28" roll w/dispenser

NOILO310Hd
3 NOISYHay

S3140SS3V
S140dS

MUELLER KOLD®
MULTI-PURPOSE
ACTIVITY TOWEL NEW!

= The Mueller Kold® Towel is designed with unique super-evaporating PVA material

= Compact, absorbent towel holds onto cold water while remaining seemingly dry to the touch
- Featuring an inner mesh grid design to easily conform to the body

= Absorbs moisture and stays cooler than the outside air

31117 Towel measures 17" x 12"

@34v)
ALVIOAdS 1S1aMm Mmod13 @ . 439908 ®086H

9NIaavd
'3 NOILO3L0Yd

N9
@HONIND
-

5/6/13 9:52 AM



—
28
QI—
2

(=]
(==}
2=

=
T-16 .,‘\\:‘\/;‘M UELLER.SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 16 5/6/13 9:52 AM



ADHESIVE MESH

A
= Synthetic fiber with adhesive backing
= Can be cut to any shape and fitted over any movable surface
\9: Sweat resistant and will not wash off
A
010901 6" x 10" sheets (15 sheets/pk)
LATEX-FREE
A

BLISTER PADS

= Thin, flexible, pressure-sensitive adhesive foam pads
= Conforms easily to help protect against the most common causes of blisters, friction and
pressure

= Sold in handy take-along packs \
20257 1.75" x 2.75" foam pads (25/bag) ))
200723 1.75" x 2.75" foam pads (5/pack) ~~

LATEX-FREE

)
=
=)
=
3
=
=]
—

3 NOISYHaY

DERMAL PADS

= Helps protect blisters, burns, and sensitive skin areas
= Shock absorber for tender skin areas and bruises

= Reticulated closed cell elastomers

= Pads may be adhered directly to skin with tape, gauze, or elastic bandage |

040401 4" square 1/8" thick (72/cs)
040402 4" square 1/2" thick (6/cs)

LATEX-FREE A
FELT o
= Quality felt ideal for extra cushion or added protection
060101 single 3/8" x 9" x 36" piece (7 box, 6 boxes/cs)
A
A
ADHESIVE SBACKED FELT
{Mueller rrr =g Adhesive backed felt for extra cushion or added protection
sy {Mueller .

L 060151 6" x 2.5 yd roll 1/8" thick N
060152 6" x 2.5 yd roll 1/4" thick
060161 four 1/8" thick and four 1/4" thick sheets

=
..\:\%/‘;‘MUELLERQ SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-17

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 17 5/6/13 9:52 AM



Wueler| (el

FOAM RUBBERY| FoAm RUBEZ
£ o

]
=
=}
(7]
=
)
<<

PROTECTION

‘é\»

Wueller
lubricating
Ointment.

g

L Ointment k

FOAM RUBBER

= Open cell foam rubber variety pack
060201 5 - 6" x 12" sheets/box (6 boxes/cs)

ADHESIVE SsACKED
FOAM RUBBER

= Adhesive backed open cell foam rubber

060251 6" x 2 yd roll 1/8" thick
060252 6" x 2 yd roll 1/4" thick
060271 8- 6" x 12" sheets, Variety Pack 4 - 1/8", 4 - 1/4"

HEEL & LACE PADS

= Helps reduce friction inside shoes near tender zones of the heel and the area near the laces
= Use these thin layers of white foam with Lubricating Ointment

080201 3/16" x 3" x 4" pre-cut pads (7,000/cs)
080202 2 rolls of 1/16" x 3" x 3" pads with dispenser (2,000/box)

LUBE-STICK™ FOrR RUNNERS

= [deal for ball of foot, heel, or groin area

= Apply prior to activity

= Provides barrier between the skin and shoes, pads, equipment, etc.
120205N 2.25 oz stick (12/cs)

LUBRICATING OINTMENT

= Non-friction ointment

= Contains lanolin

= Apply to skin to help reduce friction from equipment, pads, shoes etc.
120201N 3 oz tube (12/cs)

120202N 1 Ib jar (12/cs)

120203N 5 Ib jar (6/cs)
120204N 25 Ib drum

=
T-18 .}\\\E/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 18

5/6/13 9:53 AM




MORE SKIN™

= Soothes abrasions and cuts

= Hydro gel wound dressing provides moisture to help promote healing
= Absorbs wound secretions

= Pre-cut circles or squares, or cut full sheet to desired shape and size
= Won't stick to injured area

= Non-medicated and non-sterile

131401 1" squares (75/jar)

131402 3" circles (25/jar)
131404 12" x 12" full sheet

S3IHOSSINIV B
SdYHM ‘S3dvL
|

JILITHLY

S1I SHANIVHL

~ —

|
Mueller
Petroleun
i elly

EMueller
CTTI Petroleun
“ _ dely

\\i«mmmm

NOILD3104d
3 NOISYHaY

PETROLEUM JELLY

= Classic lubricant for friction-prone areas

160201 1 Ib jar (12/cs)
160202 5 b jar (6/cs)
160203 25 Ib drum

rPrRO STRIPS™

= Helps protect against turf burns, scrapes, and blisters
= Pressure-sensitive mesh strips in rolls or pre-cut for forehead and elbows

010952 forehead pre-cut 2” x 5” (qty 24)
010954 elbow pre-cut 4" x 8" (qty 24)
010962 2" x 10 yd roll

010964 4" x 10 yd roll

010966 6” x 10 yd roll

LATEX-FREE

(N

\.\:\i;\/‘;;M UELLER.SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-19

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 19

STICK-ON PALDDING KIT

= Adhesive-backed, closed-cell, polyethylene foam
= Superior sticking power and good pressure absorption
= Helps protect blisters, corns, calluses, and friction-prone areas

191001 padding kit contains: 3" x 5" sheet (qty 16);
3" x 5" sheets pre-cut donuts (qty 6); 3" x 5" sheet pre-cut ovals (qty 6)

9Niaavd @3UVI
e . . . . - m

LATEX-FREE

“
@HININD
ﬂ

5/6/13 9:53 AM



YOUTH MOUTHGUARDS
= Available with and without strap
= BPA Free

[black] 131020 with strap (700/cs; 120 cs/pallet)
[black] 131030 without strap (100/cs; 120 cs/pallet)

F AR =

MUELLERGUARD™
WITHOUT STrRAP

= Shock-absorbing pillow
= Low profile helps reduce gagging
= Recommended for persons age 13 and older

=
28
265
KLm
=5
0
<< Q.

= BPA Free
(100/cs; 120 cs/pallet)
CLEAR 131005 PINK 131047 ROYALBLUE 131027
WHITE 131042 MAROON 131043 NAVY BLUE 131041
GOLD 131029 KELLY GREEN 131024 PURPLE 131044
ORANGE 131045 FOREST GREEN 131046 BLACK 131028

B rep 131025

LATEX-FREE

STRAPGUARD™
WITH STrRAP

= Easily attaches to face mask with durable strap
= Shock-absorbing pillow

= Low profile helps reduce gagging

= Recommended for persons age 13 and older

= BPA Free
(100/cs; 120 cs/pallet)
CLEAR 131007 PINK 131037 ROYALBLUE 131017
WHITE 131032 MAROON 131033 NAVY BLUE 131031
GOLD 131013 KELLY GREEN 131016 PURPLE 131034
ORANGE 131035 FOREST GREEN 131036 BLACK 131018

B e 131015

LATEX-FREE

MUELLER COLLAR™
THE COOL ONE™

= For lineman, linebackers, and power running backs

= Does not trap heat like conventional collars

= Bolted to the shoulder pad so it will not shift and float around
= Closer to the helmet than conventional collars

= No sizes, one size fits most (fits large youth through adults)

BLACK 320301 RED 320304 - PURPLE 320307
NAVY BLUE 320302 MAROON 320305 GOLD 320308
ROYAL BLUE 320303 GREEN 320306 ORANGE 320309

a9

T-20 .}‘\\%/:‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 20 5/6/13 9:54 AM



Shivnarine Chanderpaul
Legendary West Indies Test Batsman

PRODUCT: No Glare Glare-Reducing Strips p. T-22

g\ = = — oI LXK | O VIR I TN
o

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 21 5/6/13 9:54 AM




Black paste
Apply to cheekbones
Reduces glare on bright days

140403A .65 oz stick (24/cs);
140413 .15 oz stick (24/cs)

THERAPY

COLD/HOT

PROTECTION

ABRASION &

Features state-of-the-art materials that blast light in different directions away from the eye
Reflects 86% less light into the eye compared to competing products

Does not smear or sweat off

Pressure sensitive

Easy to use and remove

21147 Stealth® strips - logo (72 strips/pkg)
21149 Stealth® strips - no logo (72 strips/pkg) NE\W!

EMueller

The original glare-reducing strips
Almost twice as effective as paste
Does not smear or sweat off
Pressure sensitive

Easy to use and remove

140404A strips - l0go (744 strips/pkg)
81407 strips - no logo (744 strips/pkg)

Almost twice as effective as paste
Fits over athlete’s nose

Does not smear or sweat off
Pressure sensitive

Easy to use and remove

140405A strips - logo (36 strips/pkg, 12/cs)

PROTECTION &

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 22 5/6/13 9:54 AM ‘



=
..\%//‘M UELCLCER-SPORTS MEDICINE

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 23

ALCOHOL RUS

~ 70% isopropyl alcohol for a cooling, refreshing rubdown
010302 1 quart bottle (712/cs)

B SHARP™ TRACTION ACTION

- For cleaning soles of basketball shoes

- Use during time-outs and halftime

- Replaces messy rosin powder

- Wipe shoes on towel coated with B Sharp™

- Dirt and B Sharp™ washes out of towel in regular laundry
- 1 quart equals an eight-game supply

020101 1 quart bottle (72/cs)

BALL CLEANER

- For basketballs and footballs
- Liquid cleaner contains small amount of wax so balls may be buff-shined with a dry towel

020201 1 quart bottle (12/cs)

BATTER'S BAGS

- Crushed rock resin in porous cloth bags
- For dusting bat handles to help improve grip

020401 12 oz bag (12/box)

COTTON ArPPLICATORS

- 6" sticks tipped with non-sterile cotton
- Strong, smooth sticks

030401 1,000 pack (10 pk/cs)

EMERGENCY S~ILL KIT

= Components for biohazard cleanup
-1 - Bio-Wipe™/mitt

=1 -2 o0z Cavicide®

= 2 - nitrile gloves

-1 - heavy duty towelette

-1 - instruction sheet

200733 1 kit (12/cs)

muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-23

5/6/13

S3140SSIIIV B
SdVHM ‘S3dvL

NOILO310Hd AdVYIHL SLIM SHIANIVHL
10H/@109 I THIY

8 NOISvHaY

S140dS

>
Q
3
[72]
[7e}
(=]
=
m
(7]

@34v)
ALVIOAdS 1S1aMm Mmod13 @ . 439908 ®086H

9NIaavd
'3 NOILO3L0Yd

N9
@HONIND
-

9:54 AM



ATHLETIC TAPES, WRAPS

COLD/HOT

ABRASION &
PROTECTION

@
(7. N~
EQ
S&
58
<g

SOCCER
SPECIALTY WRIST ELBOW @ ANKLE CARE® Hg80®

PROTECTION &
PADDING

QUENCH®
GUM

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 24

i >
Viueller

Powd

MSTRIPS®
ADHESIVE SBANDAGE

- Heavyweight and flexible fabric lets air in and moisture out
- Long-lasting adhesive won't stick to wound

« Individually wrapped

- Sterile

230407 regular 1" x 3" (100/box)
230607 x-large 2" x 4" (50/box)

LATEX-FREE

MSTRIPS®
FINGERTIP ADHESIVE BANDAGE

- Form cut for use on fingers
- Durable adhesive bandage
- Sterile

260807 fingertip (1700/box)
LATEX-FREE

STERILE GAUZE PADS

= 12-ply sterile pads for general first aid
- Individually wrapped
070101 2" x 2" (100/box)

070102 3" x 3" (100/box)
070103 4" x 4" (100/box)

FOOT POWDER

~ Absorbs moisture

- Helps reduce friction

- Helps keep feet dry
060301N 4 oz shaker (24/cs)

060302N 10 Ib drum
060303N 25 Ib drum

FOOT POWDER SrPRAY

- Convenient foot spray
- Helps reduce friction
- Helps keep feet dry

060601N 4 oz aerosol spray (12/cs)

=
T-24 \,\i'\/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 9:54 AM




GERMA™" SPRAY

- Antiseptic spray
- Helps prevent infection in minor cuts, scrapes and burns
- Handy take-along, non-aerosol spray

070211 2 oz pump spray (12/cs)

S3140SSIIIV B
SdVHM ‘S3dvL

OIFTHIY

SLIM SHIANIVHL

AdVHIHL
10H/a102

GLOVES & DISPENSER

- Each glove fits either hand

- Dispenser clips to belt for easy access

- Dispenser includes six large latex-free nitrile gloves (blue)
- Also available as box of 100 latex gloves (white)

NOILO310Hd
B NoISy4ay

070351 glove dispenser (includes 6 large latex-free nitrile gloves)
070302 medium latex gloves (700/box)

070303 large latex gloves (100/box)

070312 medium nitrile gloves (100/box) latex-free NBW!
070313 large nitrile gloves (100/box) latex-free. INNE'WNIE

S140dS

3
]
%
=
&

GLOVE OIL

- Handy applicator bottle makes it easy to work into a lather
- Helps soften baseball gloves and helps protect from moisture
~ 100% natural oils

370351 2 oz applicator bottle (12/cs)

ATHLETIC CHALK

- Helps reduce friction from contact with equipment
-~ Magnesium carbonate in powdered or solid block form

| kg 070502 2 oz shaker (24/cs)
070501 1 Ib total, eight 2 0z bars (72 Ibs/cs)

ALVIOAdS

INSTANT HAND SANITIZER

| Instant Hand || - Antiseptic gel
et - Contains Vitamin E and aloe
: = Kills 99.9% of germs without water

046004 4 oz flip top (24/cs)

9NIaavd
'3 NOILO3L0Yd

a9

..:\\%/';‘MUELLERw SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522 T-25

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 25 5/6/13 9:55 AM



ATHLETIC TAPES, WRAPS

COLD/HOT

ABRASION &
PROTECTION

@
(7. N~
EQ
S&
58
<g

SOCCER
SPECIALTY WRIST ELBOW @ . CARE® Hg80®

PROTECTION &
PADDING

QUENCH®
GUM

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 26

Mueller

Suds

HOT STUFF®

- Hottest ointment
- Contains oleoresin capsicum in long-lasting petroleum base
- Not recommended for sensitive skin

080501N 2.75 oz tube (72/cs)
080502N 1 Ibjar (12/cs)

MUELLERGESIC®

« Mild warmth ointment
- Contains menthol and methyl salicylate in petroleum base

131201N 2.75 oz tube (72/cs)
131202N 1 Ibjar (72/cs)

SrPORTS BALM™

- Temporarily relieves pain from sore muscles, minor sprains or strains
- Greaseless analgesic lotion for warming relief
- Contains menthol and methyl salicylate in lotion base

190401N 4 oz bottle (72/cs)
190402N 16 oz bottle (72/cs)

SUDS™ FOAM SOAP

- Convenient waterless foam soap
- Helps clean hands

190504N 4 oz aerosol spray (12/cs)

QUART SPORT BOTTLES

- BPA Free

- Heavyweight, long-lasting

< Holds 1 gt

- Wide-mouth opening makes it easy to add ice

« Push-pull or straw lids

- Customized private label bottles available, call 800-356-9522 for details

[red] straw lid: 020625 qty 1; 020538 gty 32 [red] push-pull: 020626 qty 1; 020540 gty 32
[natural] straw lid: 020621 qty 1; 020544 qty 32 [natural] push-pull: 020622 gty 1; 020543 qty 32
[white] straw lid: 020623 gty 1; 020550 gty 32  [white] push-pull: 020624 qty 1; 020551 gty 32
[carrier] 6 bottle bottle carrier: 020503

=
T-26 .,\i‘\/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 9:55 AM




=
&\:‘\/;‘MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE' muelersportsmed.com » 800.356.9522 T-27

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 27

MAGIC GRrIP™

- Repels water and sweat

- Not sticky or tacky

- Washes off with soap and water

- Spray directly on hands or gloves

- Legal for use in NCAA and high school play, used by the pros

130201 3 oz aerosol spray (12/cs)

MASSAGE LOTION

- Emollient formula provides smooth glide
- Unscented
- Leaves no greasy feel

130801 16 oz bottle (12/cs)
130803 1 gallon with pump top

COTTON NASAL ~PLUGS

- Helps control common nosebleeds occurring in the first inch of the nose

= Soft, non-linting, 100% virgin cotton plugs
191221 pack of 300 plugs

NASAL SPONGES

- Sponges hydrate and expand to help absorb blood and apply pressure to help stop bleeding

- Fiber-free
« Individually wrapped

191202 5-pack
191201 25-pack (jar)

NOSE GUARD

- High-impagct, protective plastic, nose guard

« [deal for sports where helmet is not required: basketball, wrestling, baseball, karate, efc.

- Rigid plastic and soft padding with adjustable strap
140501 one nose guard

TONGUE DEPRESSORS

- 6" white birch wood tongue depressors
~ Useful for application of ointments

200601 6" long tongue depressors 72-pack (72 pks/cs)

5/6/13

S3140SSIIIV B
SdVHM ‘S3dvL

NOILO310Hd AdVYIHL SLIM SHIANIVHL
10H/@109 I THIY

8 NOISvHaY

S140dS

3
=
z
2
&a

@34v)
ALVIOAdS 1S1aMm Mmod13 @ . 439908 ®086H

9NIaavd
'3 NOILO3L0Yd

N9
@HONIND
-

9:55 AM



ATHLETIC TAPES, WRAPS

COLD/HOT

ABRASION &
PROTECTION

I ROSIN

Rosin Blent

@
(7. N~
EO
S&
58
<g

e
STAYINTHEAME

SOCCER
SPECIALTY WRIST ELBOW @ ANKLE CARE® Hg80®

PROTECTION &
PADDING

QUENCH®
GUM

LS

~INE TAR

- Apply this sticky black liquid to bat handles with a rag
- Can be applied to aluminum or wood, baseball or softball bats
- Helps improve grip and feel

160602 16 oz bottle (72/cs)

_ROSIN BAGS

- Also known as pitcher’s bag
- Powdered rosin in handy pocket-sized bags
- Helps improve grip on baseball

180101 2 oz bag (12/box)

~_ROSIN SBLEND

« Grip improving powder
- Use on hands or soles of shoes to improve traction
= Also use on baseball or softball bat handles

180201A 4 oz shaker (24/cs)
180202A 10 Ib drum

SANI-CLOTH® PLUS

- Germicidal wipes
- Premoistened cloths contain powerful disinfectant to kill germs on surfaces
- Tuberculocidal, bactericidal and virucidal including HIV

190102 160 cloths/canister (12/cs)

SHOWER SOA~

- Hard-milled body and face soap
- Bar lasts long, lathers up, and rinses clean
- Contains vegetable oil and glycerin

190503 3 oz bars (50/cs)

STENCH®

- Spray away the smell of defeat

- For the coach who has everything

- Spray in locker rooms to help eliminate the smell of a stinking performance

- Areal air freshener that features a fresh citrus scent to help “clear the air” in any locker room

33077 10 oz aerosol spray (12/cs)

=
T-28 \,\%\/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 28

5/6/13 9:55 AM




LA

=
..:\\E/;‘MUELLERv SPORTS MEDICINE' muellersportsmed.com » 800.356.9522 T-29

¢ s
EViueller |
Stickum - Paste |

‘ GRIP ENHANCER ‘

NetW 4.z 113 g)

__ st
Mueller:

tickum

4 flavored, chewable

ely 1000 tablets per jar
b (1.36 kg)

Vitamin C

Lemon flavored,
chewable tablets.

oroxmately 30 bt pr

etV 971 (43 ko)

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 29

STICKUM™ GRrIP PASTE

- Designed as paste to stay on athletes’ fingers longer
- Contains resin in a wax base to help improve grip

190801 4 oz jar (12/cs)

STICKUM™ GRIFP SPRAY

= Aerosol adhesive spray for hands and equipment
- Helps improve grip even in wet conditions

190701 4 oz aerosol spray (12/cs)

VITAMIN C

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
~ Lemon flavored

- Tart, chewable, 100 mg tablets

220201 300 count (12/cs)
220202 1,000 count (6/cs)

WATER 80Y 10 GALLON
BATTERY OPERATED UNIT

- Compact stainless steel frame

- Four no mess, sanitary “easy flow” dispenser valves

- 10-gallon water cooler includes long-lasting rechargeable battery (battery charger sold separately)
230510 10-gallon unit with rechargeable battery

230515 dual-rate battery charger
230520 replacement battery

WHIZZER®

- Cleaner & disinfectant

- Effective against 2009 H1N1 flu virus, also kills HIV-1, Hepatitis B & C, and other viruses

- Kills strep, staph (incl. Methicillin-Resistant Staph Aureus, MRSA), and fungus germs on contact

- Cleans and disinfects all non-porous athletic equipment

- Helps prevent spread of boils and athlete’s foot

- Cleaner, fungicide, mildewstat, virucide, and deodorizer all in one

- EPA registered

= One ounce of concentrate makes one gallon of full-strength disinfectant

- Apply directly to floors, walls, training tables, locker rooms, showers, or hard, non-porous
surfaces

230201 1 gallon - two free pint sprayers included with each gallon (6/cs)

SdVHM ‘S3dvL

NOILO310Hd AdVYIHL SL SHINIVYL | |SIIHOSSIIIV
10H/@109 I THIY

8 NOISvHaY

S140dS

3
]
%
=
&

@34v)
ALVIOAdS 1S1aMm Mmod13 @ . 439908 ®086H

9NIaavd
'3 NOILO3L0Yd

N9
@HONIND
-

9:56 AM



PRODUCT: Hg80® Hinged Knee Brace p. T-31

&

=y
T-30 \,‘\\E/;‘MUELLER@ SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 30 5/6/13 9:56 AM '



Hg80°® HINGED KNEE BRACE

= Triaxial hinges properly track the knee joint producing near-normal motion
= Tibial containment system with secondary shell and patella butiress

= Upper and lower strapping system

= Extremely comfortable Mueller-exclusive HydraCinn® fabric

= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] 54011 small; 54012 medium; 54013 large; 54014 x-large; 54015B xx-large (bulk bag)

sizing measure around center of knee

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
12" - 14" 14" - 16" 16" - 18" 18" - 20" 20" - 22"
30-35¢cm 35-40cm 40-45¢cm 45-50¢cm 50-55¢cm

Hg80® KNEE BRACE

= Tibial containment system with secondary shell and patella butiress
= Supportive steel springs

= Upper and lower strapping system

= Extremely comfortable Mueller-exclusive HydraCinn® fabric

= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] 54111 small; 54112 medium; 54113 large; 54114 x-large; 54115B xx-large (bulk bag)

sizing measure around center of knee

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
12" - 14" 14" - 16" 16" - 18" 18" - 20" 20" - 22"
30-35¢cm 35-40cm 40-45¢cm 45-50cm 50-55¢cm

Hg80® KNEE STABILIZER

= Form fitting hourglass design

= Supportive steel springs

= Universal buttress surrounds kneecap to help improve patellar tracking
= Extremely comfortable Mueller-exclusive HydraCinn® fabric

= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] 54211 small; 54212 medium; 54213 large; 54214 x-large; 54215B xx-large (bulk bag)

sizing measure around center of knee

=

SN

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 31

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
12" - 14" 14" - 16" 16" - 18" 18" - 20" 20" - 22"
30-35¢cm 35-40cm 40-45cm 45-50cm 50-55¢cm

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

..\:\%/‘/‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-31

5/6/13 9:56 AM

J)



Hg80® KNEE SUPPORT NEW!

= Extreme comfort and lightweight support

= Designed with lightweight performance materials to enhance all phases of activity

— warm-up, high intensity, and cool down therapy with support and extreme comfort
= Recommended for all activities
= Tendon-like support springs
= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*

= Breathable moisture management with superior multi-directional compression

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] 59910 x-small; 59911 small; 59912 medium; 59913 large; 59914 x-large; 59915 xx-large

sizing measure around center of knee

X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
10" - 12" 12" - 14" 14" - 16" 16" - 18" 18" - 20" 20" -22"
25-30cm 30-35¢cm 35-40cm 40-45cm 45-50cm 50-55¢cm

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

Hg80° ANKLE BRACE
W/ STRAPS

= Extra-long dynamic criss-cross figure-8 straps
= Side heel-lock

= Side stirrup straps
= Extremely comfortable Mueller-exclusive HydraCinn® fabric
= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*
= Fits either foot

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] 42130 x-small; 42131 small; 42132 medium; 42133 large; 42134 x-large; 42135 xx-large

sizing according to shoe size

X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
US MEN 6-7 7-9 9-1 1-13 13-15 15-17
US WOMEN 7-8 8-10 10-12 12-14 14-16 16-18

m MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 32

Hg8O0° RIGID ANKLE BRACE

= Rigid shells with pre-inflated Aircast® Aircells
= Easy step-in design
= Achilles strap and heel-lock crossing strap
= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] Left: 44311 small; 44312 medium; 44313 large; 44314 x-large

Right: 44321 small; 44322 medium; 44323 large; 44324 x-large

sizing according to shoe size

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
US MEN 7-9 9-1 1-13 13-15
US WOMEN 8-10 10-12 12-14 14-16

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

T-32 @‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 9:56 AM




Hg80° ANKLE SUPPORT NEW!

= Extreme comfort and lightweight support
= Designed with lightweight performance materials to enhance all phases of activity
— warm-up, high intensity, and cool down therapy with support and extreme comfort
= Recommended for all activities
= Gel pads provide compression and support for weak or sore ankles
= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*
* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] 49910 x-small; 49911 small; 49912 medium; 49913 large; 49914 x-large

sizing measure around ankle

X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
8" - 10" 10" - 12" 12" - 14" 14" - 16" 16" - 18"
20-25¢cm 25-30cm 30-35cm 35-40cm 40-45cm

,/] MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

Hg80® TENNIS ELBOW SRACE

= Interior foam pad targets compression on extensor muscle

= Superior compression to help relieve tennis elbow pain & discomfort
= Lightweight, breathable fabric

= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] 74717 One Size

sizing measure around elbow

ONE SIZE
MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

Hg80® ELBOW SUPPORT NEW!

= Extreme comfort and lightweight support
= Designed with lightweight performance materials to enhance all phases of activity
— warm-up, high intensity, and cool down therapy with support and extreme comfort
= Recommended for all activities
= Gel pads provide compression and support for weak or sore elbows
= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] 79911 small; 79912 medium; 79913 large; 79914 x-large; 79915 xx-large

sizing measure around center of elbow

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
70 g 9" - 19" 11" - 13" 13" - 15" 15" - 17"
17-22¢cm 22-27cm 27-33cm 33-38cm 38-43cm

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

=

SN

..\:\%/‘/‘MUELLERQ SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-33

J)

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 33 5/6/13 9:56 AM



HG80®

Hg80®° WRIST BRACE

= Steel springs help stabilize the wrist

= Keeps wrist in natural straight position

= Extremely comfortable Mueller-exclusive HydraCinn® fabric

= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] 74618 regular; 74619 large

sizing measure around wrist

REGULAR LARGE -
6“ - 8“ 8“ - gu |
15-20cm 20-22¢cm \

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

Hg80°® WRIST SUPPORT NEW!

= Extreme comfort and lightweight support
= Designed with lightweight performance materials to enhance all phases of activity
— warm-up, high intensity, and cool down therapy with support and extreme comfort
= Recommended for all activities i
= Gel pads provide compression and support for weak or sore wrist
= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.
[black] 79111 small; 79112 medium; 79113 large; 79114 x-large

sizing measure around wrist

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
6.5"-7.5" 75"-8.5" 8.5"-9.5" 9.5" -10.5"
16-19¢cm 19-21¢cm 21-24cm 24-26cm

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

X

=
T-34 .}‘\\\E/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 34 5/6/13 9:57 AM



=

\.:\%‘:‘MUELLER@; SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-35

‘ 999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 35 5/6/13 9:57 AM



SOCCER ANKLE BrRACE

= Soccer Ankle brace is used by national soccer teams worldwide

= The high-cut front with narrow profile bottom gives more feel, more movement
= Sturdy plastic stays help support both sides of ankle

= Single layer of fabric over ankle bone

= Fits either foot

[black] 3611 xx-small; 3612 x-small; 3613 small; 3614 medium; 3615 large; 3616 x-large

sizing according to shoe size

XX-SMALL X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
US MEN 4-5 6-7 7-9 9-1 1-13 13-15
US WOMEN 5-6 7-8 8-10 10-12 12-14 14-16

m MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS
ELASTIC ANKLE SUrPPORT

= Firm, comfortable support for stiff, weak or sore ankles
= Lightweight elastic knit provides firm support and maintains a full range of movement
= Custom top weave helps prevent rolling, and reinforced trimmed edges improve durability

[black] 3631 small; 3632 medium; 3633 large; 3634 x-large

sizing according to shoe size

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
US MEN 7-9 9-1 1-13 13-15
US WOMEN 8-10 10-12 12-14 14-16

SOCCER
CARE®

ADIJUSTABLE
ANKLE SUrPPORT

= Extremely lightweight and comfortable

= Allows full range foot movement while providing compression and support
= Criss-cross tension straps and sectional design for custom fit

= Fits either foot

[black] 3429 One Size

sizing according to shoe size

USMEN 4.5-13 US WOMEN 6 - 14.5
moderate

JUMPER'S KNEE STRAP

= Ideal relief for patellar tendonitis caused by frequent running & jumping, irritated kneecap, or
0sgood-Schlatter’s Disease

= Features tubular insert

= Available in 4 team colors

[team colors] 3481 red; 3482 black; 3483 blue; 3487 pink

sizing measure around knee

(T 10" - 22" (25-55¢m)
moderate

a9

T-36 ..‘\%/:‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE nmuellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 36 5/6/13 9:57 AM



ADJUSTABLE
KNEE SUrPPORT WRAPP

= Patented strapping system allows a custom fit above and below the knee
= Provides support without restricting movement

[black] 3431 One Size

sizing measure around knee

(T 12" - 21" (30-53cm)
moderate

ELASTIC KNEE SUPPORT

= Contour design provides firm, lightweight support
= Lightweight elastic knit provides firm support and maintains a full range of movement
= Custom top weave helps prevent rolling, and reinforced trimmed edges improve durability

[black] 3251 small; 3252 medium; 3253 large; 3254 x-large

sizing measure around knee

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
12" - 14" 14" -16" 16" - 18" 18" - 20"
30-35cm 35-40cm 40-45cm 45-50cm

_REUSABLE COLD/HOT ~PACK

= |deal for cold therapy or heat therapy in treating minor scrapes and bruises, muscle aches and
sprains, headaches, toothaches, minor burns, and insect bites
= Helps reduce pain and swelling

3405 6" x 9" (12 pks/cs)

MUELLERKOLD" INSTANT
COLD PACK

= Quality cold pack activates instantly when squeezed
= Needs no refrigeration
= Single use and easily disposable

3406 6" x 9" (12 pks/cs)

L\

.,\;:‘\/;‘M UELLER.SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com » 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 37

~_REUSABSBLE COLOD/HOT
THERARPY WRAPP

= Available in two sizes for easy application to any body part
= Adjustable side flaps
= Size large includes a detachable extension strap

[black] 3401 small (with two small cold/hot packs); 3402 large (with one regular cold/hot pack)

T-37

5/6/13

S3I0SSIIOY B
SdHM ‘S3dvL
|

JILITHLY

S1I SHANIVHL

[ @3dY)
S31H0SSIIIV (| NOLLIFLOHd AdVHIHL

9Niaavd
8 NOIL93104d

“
@HININD
g

9:57 AM



-
spoRTS || Aerasiong || coomor || ATHLETIC || TAPES,wRAPS
bl sc(;]\%%g Hg80® || \cCESSORIES || PROTECTION || THERAPY | |TRAINERS KITS||& ACCESSORIES

PADDING

ENCH® | PROTECTION &

h
n
Gum

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 38

BLISTER rPADS

= Form cut foam pads easily conform to help protect from friction and pressure
3416 5-pack (7 3/4" x 2 3/4" form cut pads)
LATEX-FREE

ALL-PURPOSE TAPING KIT

= Handy kit contains basic taping supplies for on and off the field
= Includes: 3 rolls Athletic MTape®, 1 roll multi-purpose MWrap®,
1 roll Tear Tape™ & 1 tape cutter

3411 taping kit

WONDER WRARP"

= Extra-strength 3" elastic wrap with nylon fibers provides breathable, controlled compression
= [deal for wrists, elbows, thighs, knees, and ankles

[beige] 3471 3" x 2.3 ft

THIGH SUrPPORT

= Provides warmth and compression to quadriceps and hamstring muscles with contour
design for proper fit

[black] 3441 One Size

SOCCER SHIN GUARDS

= Mueller Shin Guards feature single-strap closures for adjustable guard width and detachable
ankle socks for flexible ankle protection

= The breathable foam lining provides high comfort while the shatter-resistant ventilated polymer
shell offers maximum protection

= Mueller Soccer Shin Guards have been approved by NOCSAE (the National Operating
Committee on Standards for Athletic Equipment) and meets 2012 rules

3558 youth SM/MD (up to 63" tall); 3559 adult L/XL (over 63" tall)

=
T-38 ..\E/;‘MUELLERL SPORTS MEDICINE nmuellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 9:57 AM




R

S
“{\%‘MUELLER@; SPORTS MEDICINE muelersportsmed.com » 800.356.9522 T-39

‘ 999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 39 5/6/13 9:58 AM



THE ONE® ANKLE BRACE

= Comfortable in shoes or cleats during competition
= Very light, very low profile

= Seamless construction under the foot

= Anti-slip criss-crossing side straps

= Side-pulling stirrup straps

= Cushioned, breathable tongue

= Permanently bonded antimicrobial barrier*

= Fits either foot

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] buik bag: 41110 x-small; 41111 small; 41112 medium; 41113 large; 41114 x-large; 41115 xx-large; 41116
XXx-large retail clam: 46640 x-small; 46641 small; 46642 medium; 46643 large; 46644 x-large

[white] buik bag: 42220 x-small; 42221 small; 42222 medium; 42223 large; 42224 x-large; 42225 xx-large;
42226 xxx-large retail clam: 45530 x-small; 45531 small; 45532 medium; 45533 large; 45534 x-large

sizing according to shoe size

X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE  XXX-LARGE
US MEN 6-7 7-9 9-1 1-13 13-15 15-17 17-19
US WOMEN 7-8 8-10 10-12 12-14 14-16 16-18 18-20

m MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

ATF°’2 ANKLE BRACE

= Next generation inner straps help protect against inversion sprains
= Single layer of comfortable fabric over the ankle bone
= Rigid plastic stays act like tendons to reinforce both sides

= Fits either foot

[black] 43330 x-small; 43331 small; 43332 medium; 43333 large; 43334 x-large; 43335B xx-large
[white] 43360 x-small; 43361 small; 43362 medium; 43363 large; 43364 x-large; 43365B xx-large

sizing according to shoe size

X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
US MEN 6-7 7-9 9-1 1-13 13-15 15-17
US WOMEN 7-8 8-10 10-12 12-14 14-16 16-18

L=
%
0
r
e
o
2
5
o
4

L Vv
Eduelet:

¥

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

ADJUST-TO-FIT
ANKLE BrRACE

= Patented adjustable side panels adjust easily to help control
compression

= Steel springs help support both sides of the ankle

= Reinforced eyelets

= Nylon tricot/foam lining

= Fits either foot

[black] 4571 One Size

sizing according to shoe size

I us WOMEN'S 8 to US MEN'S 17|
advanced

T-40 @‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 40

5/6/13 9:58 AM



SOFT ANKLE BRACE NEW!
W/ STRAPS

= Stirrup straps and non-stretch criss-cross straps imitate the effects of taping
= Durable nylon provides strength
= Fits either foot

[black] 41770 x-small; 41771 small; 41772 medium; 41773 large; 41774 x-large

sizing according to shoe size

X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
US MEN 6-7 7-9 9-1 1-13 13-15
US WOMEN 7-8 8-10 10-12 12-14 14-16

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

AIRCAST®
SrPORT ANKLE BrRACE

= Recommended after injury

= Cast-like support with air-filled chambers
= Extra stability from dual straps

= Aircells conform to the ankle

[white] Left: 4561 One Size  Right: 4566 One Size

Aircast® is a registered trademark of DJO, LLC Vista, CA

sizing according to shoe size

TS us WOMEN'S 6 to US MEN'S 18|

GEL ANKLE BrRACE

= Conforming upper air chambers

= Cold therapy lower gel chambers

= Removable gel pads provide cold therapy when placed in freezer or on ice
= Semi-rigid shells made from impact-resistant materials

[white] 4556 One Size (left and right)

sizing according to shoe size

T3 us WOMEN'S 6 to US MEN'S 18|

(N

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 41

LITE" ANKLE SRACE

= Padded semi-rigid shells help protect against inversion and eversion sprains
= Hinged lower pivot points

= One strap easy on and off

= Fits in nearly any shoe

[black] 4552 One Size (left and right)  [white] 4554 One Size (left and right)

sizing according to shoe size

T3 us WOMEN'S 8 to US MEN'S 17|
advanced

“\:\i;\/‘;‘MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-41

5/6/13

S3I0SSIIOY B
SdHM ‘S3dvL
|

JILITHLY

S1I SHANIVHL

@3UVI S3140SS3IIV || NOLLIILOHUd AdVHIHL
... - . - m - E -

9Niaavd
8 NOIL93104d

“
@HININD
g

9:58 AM



XL ANKLE BRACE NEW!

= Used by national soccer teams worldwide

= High cut front with narrow profile bottom for more feel, more movement
= Sturdy plastic stays help support both sides of ankle

= Single layer of fabric over ankle bone

= Fits either foot

[black] 43012B xx-small (bulk bag); 43012 xx-small (bulk bag); 43000 x-small; 43001 small;
43002 medium; 43003 large; 43004 x-large; 43025B xx-large (bulk bag)

/ [white] 43212B xx-small (bulk bag), 43100 x-small; 43101 small; 43102 medium; 43103 large;
43104 x-large; 43225B xx-large (bulk bag)

sizing according to shoe size

XX-SMALL  X-SMALL _ SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE _ XX-LARGE
[USMEN |  4-5 | 6-7 | 7-9 | 9-11 | 1-13 | 13-15 | 15-17

|USWOMEN| 5-6 | 7-8 | 8-10 | 10-12 | 12-14 | 14-16 | 16-18

m MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

ADIJUSTABLE
ANKLE STABILIZER

= Criss-cross figure-8 strapping system

= Stays on both sides help provide lateral support
= Sectional design minimizes bunching

= Breathable HydraMesh® bottom fabric panel

= Fits either foot

[black] 44547 One Size

sizing according to shoe size

T us WOMEN'S 4.5 to US MEN’S 13 |
advanced

ADIJUSTABSBLE
ANKLE SUrPPORT

= Patented strapping system with criss-cross tension straps
= Sectional design minimizes bunching

= Seamless edge for extra comfort

= Fits either foot

[black] 4547 One Size

sizing according to shoe size

TS us WOMEN'S 4.5 to US MEN'S 13 |
moderate

(X

T-42 \,‘\%:‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 42 5/6/13 9:59 AM



ELASTIC ANKLE SUrPPORT

= Firm, comfortable support for stiff, weak, or sore ankles
= Lightweight elastic knit provides firm support and maintains a full range of movement
= Custom top weave helps prevent rolling, and reinforced trimmed edges improve durability

[black] 47631 small; 47632 medium; 47633 large; 47634 x-large

sizing according to shoe size

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
US MEN 7-9 9-1 1-13 13-15
US WOMEN 8-10 10-12 12-14 14-16

ANKLE SUrPPORT W/ STRAPS

= Dynamic crossing tension straps

= Neoprene blend retains body heat for soothing warmth

= Helps promote healing and flexibility

= Fits either foot

[black] 965SM small; 965MD medium; 965LG large; 965XL x-large

sizing according to shoe size

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
US MEN 7-9 9-1 1-13 13-15
US WOMEN 8-10 10-12 12-14 14-16

NEO~P~RENE SLEND
ANKLE SUrPPORT

= Neoprene blend retains body heat for soothing warmth
= Helps promote healing and flexibility
= Fits either foot

[black] 964SM small; 964MD medium; 964LG large; 964XL x-large

sizing according to shoe size

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
US MEN 7-9 9-1 1-13 13-15
US WOMEN 8-10 10-12 12-14 14-16

WRAPAROUND
ANKLE SUrPPORT

= Wraparound design for easy on/off
= Neoprene blend retains body heat for soothing warmth
= Helps promote healing and flexibility

[black] 4541 One Size (left and right) [beige] 4546 One Size (left and right)

sizing according to shoe size

NI us WOMEN'S 8 to US MEN'S 17|

(N

..\:\%/‘;‘MUELLERQ SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-43

/|

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 43 5/6/13 9:59 AM



PRODUCT: Hinged Knee Brace p. T-45

=
T-44 .\‘\\:‘\/;‘M UELLER . SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 44 5/6/13 9:59 AM '



L\

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 45

~RO LEVEL" HINGED KNEE
BRACE DELUXE

= Extra-large triaxial hinge properly tracks the knee joint producing near-normal motion
= Removable patella buttress can be cut to desired shape for proper tracking
= Extra-long for maximum stability

= Comfortable open back design

= Lockout option for complete immobilization or limited range of motion (fool kit includeq)

[black] 5333 MD-XXL (packaged in clam); B5333 SM-XXXL (packaged in plastic bag)

sizing measure around thigh & calf

THIGH

MEDIUM
19" - 20" (48 - 50 cm)

LARGE
21" - 22" (53 - 55 om)

X-LARGE
23" - 24" (58 - 60 cm)

XX-LARGE
25" - 26" (63 - 66 cm)

CALF

14" - 15" (35 - 38 cm)

15" - 16" (38 - 40 cm)

16" - 17" (40 - 43 cm)

17" - 18" (43 - 45 cm)

HINGED KNEE BrRACE

= Fitted sleeve with slip-on design
= Triaxial hinge properly tracks the knee joint producing near-normal motion
= Opposing front and back straps
= Patella buttress stabilizes and helps protect the kneecap

[black] 2333SM small; 2333MD medium; 2333LG large; 2333XL x-large; 2333XXL xx-large

sizing measure around knee

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
12" -14" 14" - 16" 16" -18" 18" -20" 20" - 22"
30-35¢cm 35-40cm 40-45cm 45-50cm 50-55¢cm

HINGED WRAPAROUND
KNEE BS8rRACE

= Sectional design and adjustable straps for controlled compression
= Triaxial hinge properly tracks the knee joint producing near-normal motion
= Patella buttress stabilizes and helps protect the kneecap

= Comfortable open back design

[black] 3333REG regular; 3333LG large; 3333XL x-large

sizing measure around knee

REGULAR LARGE X-LARGE
12" -16" 16" - 20" 20" - 24"
30-40cm 40-50cm 50-60cm

..\:\%/‘;;MUELLERQ SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-45

5/6/13 9:59 AM

/]



999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 46

MUELLERHINGE™ 2100

= Designed to help protect the knee from lateral blows

= Features Mueller’s largest 12-inch triaxial hinge to properly track the knee joint producing
near-normal motion

= Single hinge fits either left or right side to be worn on left or right leg

[black] B2100 one size

sizing measure around knee

Tl 10 - 26" (25-66¢m) |

PATELLA STABILIZER
KNEE BSrRACE

= Patella buttress helps protect the kneecap

= Steel springs help support both sides of knee

= Top and bottom adjustable straps

= Neoprene retains body heat to provide soothing warmth

[black] 2313SM small; 2313MD medium; 2313LG large; 2313XL x-large; 2313XXL xx-large

sizing measure around knee

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
12" - 14" 14" - 16" 16" - 18" 18" - 20" 20" - 22"
30-35¢cm 35-40cm 40-45cm 45-50cm 50-55¢cm

OrEN PATELLA
KNEE STABILIZER

= Steel springs help support both sides of knee
= Patella buttress helps protect the kneecap

= Open patella helps relieve pressure

= Neoprene blend provides soothing warmth

= Easy on/off with wraparound design

[black] 4539 one size [beige] 4538 one size

sizing measure around knee

T 12" - 25" (30- 63cm) |

T-46 ..‘\%/:‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE nmuellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 10:00 AM



L\

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 47

SELF-ALJUSTING
KNEE STABILIZER

= Self-adjusting criss-cross elastic straps above and below the kneecap
= Steel springs help support both sides of knee

= Patella buttress helps protect the kneecap

= Perforated fabric increases breathability

= Easy on/off with wraparound design

[black] 56427 one size

sizing measure around knee

T 14" - 20" (35-50cm) |

WrRAPAROUND
KNEE BSrRACE DELUXE

= Sectional wraparound design for controlled compression
= Crossing straps help provide anterior support

= Open patella helps stabilize kneecap

= Steel springs help support both sides of knee

= Neoprene retains body heat to provide soothing warmth

[black] 230SM small; 230MD medium; 230LG large; 230XL x-large; 230XXL xx-large;
230XXXL xxx-large

sizing measure just below knee

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE XXX-LARGE
10" -13" 13" - 15" 15" - 17" 17" -19" 20" -21.5" 21.5"-23"
25-33¢cm 33-38cm 38-43cm 43-48cm 50 - 54 cm 54 - 58 cm

ELASTIC KNEE S8rRACE

= Neoprene-free, lightweight, and breathable

= Steel springs help support both sides of knee
= Soft interior lining

= Adjustable straps for controlled compression

[black] 4540S/M small/medium; 4540L/XL large/x-large

sizing measure around knee

SM/MD LG/XL

12" -16" 16" - 20"
30-40cm 40-50¢cm

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

..\:\%/‘;‘MUELLERQ SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-47

5/6/13 10:00 AM



ELASTIC KNEE STABILIZER

= Steel springs help support both sides of knee
= Lightweight elastic stabilizer
= Open patella helps relieve pressure on kneecap

[black] 427S/M small/medium; 427L/XL large/x-large

sizing measure around knee

SM/MD LG/XL
12" -16" 16" - 20"
30-40cm 40-50 cm

KNEE SLEEVE CLOSED PATELLA

Mucller. 4 > = Soothing warmth and even compression from soft neoprene blend
2 = Extra-long sleeve from lower thigh to upper shin

[black] 424SM small; 424NMD medium; 424LG large; 424XL x-large

sizing measure around knee

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
12" - 14" 14" - 16" 16" - 18" 18" - 20"
30-35cm 35-40cm 40-45cm 45-50cm

KNEE SLEEVE OrEN rPATELLA

‘ Mueliey. - = Open patella relieves pressure on your kneecap
= Soothing warmth and even compression from soft neoprene blend
= Extra-long sleeve from lower thigh to upper shin

[black] 434SM small; 434MD medium; 434LG large; 434XL x-large

sizing measure around knee

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
12" - 14" 14" - 16" 16" - 18" 18" - 20"
30-35cm 35-40cm 40-45cm 45-50cm

-
SOCCER spoRTS || Aerasiong || coomor || ATHLETIC || TAPES,wRAPS
2len bl CARE® Hg80® || \cCESSORIES || PROTECTION || THERAPY | |TRAINERS KITS||& ACCESSORIES

PADDING

ENCH® || PROTECTION &

h
n
Gum

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 48

TEXTURED ITB STRAP

= Helps relieve pain on the outer side of the knee associated with iliotibial band (ITB) syndrome
= Textured neoprene prevents slipping and assists moisture management

[black] 57927 one size

sizing measure around knee

(7 10" - 22" (25-550m)
moderate

[
T-48 .}\\E/;‘MUELLERL SPORTS MEDICINE nmuellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 10:00 AM



JUMPER'S KNEE STRAP

= Tubular insert helps improve patellar tracking

= Helps relieve pain from frequent running and jumping

= Focused, mild pressure on patellar tendon just below the kneecap
= Available in seven team colors

[red] 991 one size; [black] 992 one size; [blue] 993 one size; [gold] 994 one size;
[green] 995 one size; [orange] 996 one size; [pink] 997 one size

sizing measure around knee

(TR 10" - 22" (25-55cm)
moderate

CHO PAT® KNEE STRAP

= Targets pressure on patella tendon

= Helps add patellar stability and ensure proper tracking

= Designed to help provide relief from chondromalacia (irritated kneecap)

[beige] 982XS x-small; 982SM small; 982MD medium; 982LG large; 982XL x-large

sizing measure 3 in above knee

X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
8- 10" 10" - 13" 13" - 15" 15" - 17" 17" - 19"
20-25¢cm 25-33cm 33-38cm 38-43cm 43-48cm

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

MAX KNEE STRAPRP

= Upper compression tube targets quadriceps misalignment
= Lower compression tube targets patellar tendon
= Side compression tubes assist patellar tracking

[black] 59857 one size

sizing measure around knee

ONE SIZE 10" -22" (25-55cm)

L\

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 49

CHO PAT® DUAL ACTION
KNEE STRAP

= Constant pressure above and below knee

= Helps improve patellar tracking

= Helps reduce patellar subluxation

= Helps reduce quadriceps misalignment

= Designed to help provide relief from chondromalacia (irritated kneecap)

[black] 985SM small; 985MD medium; 985LG large

sizing measure around knee

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
12" - 14" 14" - 16" 16" - 18"
30-35¢cm 35-40cm 40-45cm

\.\:\i;\/‘;;MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-49

5/6/13 1

S3I0SSIIOY B
SdHM ‘S3dvL
|

JILITHLY

S1I SHANIVHL

@3UVI S3140SS3IIV || NOLLIILOHUd AdVHIHL
.. L @ & - = - - -

9Niaavd
8 NOIL93104d

“
@HININD
g

0:00 AM



ELASTIC KNEE SUPPORT

= Contour design provides firm, lightweight support

= Lightweight elastic knit provides firm support and maintains a full range of movement

= Custom top weave helps prevent rolling, and reinforced trimmed edges improve durability
[black] 55251 small; 55252 medium; 55253 large; 55254 x-large

sizing measure around knee

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
12" -14" 14" - 16" 16" -18" 18" -20"
30-35¢cm 35-40cm 40-45¢cm 45-50cm

ADJUSTABLE KNEE SUrPPORT

= Patented adjustable tension straps

= Padded double-layer stabilization around kneecap
= Open patella helps relieve pressure

= Neoprene blend provides soothing warmth

= Contour design minimizes bunching

[black] 4531 one size

sizing measure around knee

(TR 12" - 21" (30 - 53cm)
moderate

KNEE SUrPPORT
OrEN PATELLA

= Open patella relieves pressure on your kneecap
= Wraparound design for easy on/off with a custom fit
= Soothing warmth and adjustable compression from soft neoprene blend

[black] 4532 one size [beige] 4536 one size

sizing measure around knee

T 12 - 21" (30-53cm) |

KNEE SUrPrPORT
CLOSED PATELLA

= Wraparound design for easy on/off with a custom fit
= Soothing warmth and adjustable compression from soft neoprene blend

[black] 4533 one size [beige] 4537 one size

sizing measure around knee
12" - 25" (30-63cm) |

(X

S
T-50 ..‘\\%/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE nmuellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 50 5/6/13 10:01 AM



§,MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE
'
-TeamCatalog20



ABRASION & COLD/HOT

PROTECTION

SPORTS
ACCESSORIES

SOCCER
SPECIALTY WRIST ELBOW KNEE . CARE® Hg80®

PROTECTION &
PADDING

e
QUENCH®
Gum

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 52

ELBSOW SLEEVE

= Soothing warmth from neoprene blend
= Helps promote healing and flexibility

[black] 414SM small; 414MD medium; 414LG large; 414XL x-large

sizing measure around elbow

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
710" 10" - 12" 1om 13" 13" - 15"
17-25¢cm 25-30cm 30-33cm 33-38cm

ELBSOW SUrPrPORT
NEO~P~RENE SBLEND

= Even, adjustable compression
= Adjustable straps ensure proper fit with minimal bunching
= Soft neoprene blend retains body heat for soothing warmth

[black] 4521 One Size [beige] 4526 One Size

sizing measure around elbow

P 107 -18" (25-450m) |
moderate

ELASTIC ELBOW SUrPrPORT

= Firm, comfortable support for stiff, weak, or sore elbows
= Lightweight elastic knit provides firm support and maintains a full range of movement
= Custom top weave helps prevent rolling, and reinforced trimmed edges improve durability

[black] 74181 small; 74182 medium; 74183 large; 74184 x-large

sizing measure around elbow

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
7"-10" 10" - 12" 12" - 13" 13" - 15"
17-25¢m 25-30cm 30-33cm 33-38cm

ADJUSTABLE
ELBOW SUrPrPORT

= Slip-on design for easy adjustment

= Hydramesh® moisture-managing fabric panel

- Extended coverage for additional support

= Antimicrobial treatment helps reduce odor-causing bacteria

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] 75217 One Size

sizing measure around elbow

PN 714 (17-350m) |

=
T-52 \,\:'\/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 10:01 AM



AIRCAST®
TENNIS ELBOW SUrPrPORT

= Adjustable targeted pressure
= 50% more pressure on your extensor muscle
= Aircell provides concentrated support

Aircast® is a registered trademark of DJO, LLC Vista, CA
[black] 4528 One Size [beige] 4527 One Size

sizing measure around elbow

PO wpto 13" (33om) |

S3140SSIIIV B
SdVHM ‘S3dvL

SLIM SHIANIVHL
I THIY

AdVHIHL
10H/a102

NOILO3104d
3 NOISYHay

! TENNIS ELBOW SUPPORT

= Adjustable strap targets compression
= Lightweight and comfortable
[black] 819 One Size [beige] 820 One Size

sizing measure around elbow

OUASHE T 14t (17 - 35¢0m)
moderate

>
8
Mm%
No
83
)
m
wn

' TENNIS ELBSOW SUrPrORT
| W/GEL PAD

- Gel pad provides concentrated pressure
= Soft, breathable materials
= Antimicrobial* treatment helps reduce odor-causing bacteria

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

[black] 70207 One Size

sizing measure around elbow

(SSEE 10" - 14" (25-35¢0m)
advanced

ALVIOAdS

9NIaavd
'3 NOILO3L0Yd

S

=
“\:\:‘\/;‘MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE' muellersportsmed.com » 800.356.9522 T-53

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 53 5/6/13 10:01 AM



%:‘aue;;a

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 54

R.SPORTS MEDICINE

5/6/13 10:01 AM



WRIST S8RACE

=Steel springs help maintain the wrist’s natural position
=Contour design and wraparound strap
~Breathable materials

[beige] 221 one size [black] 222 one size

sizing measure around wrist

.:I"EE- 7"-10" (17-25¢m) I

AdVHIHL
10H/0109

WRIST S8RACE WITH S~PLINT

= Removable splint

= Helps relieve pain associated with Carpal Tunnel Syndrome
= Padding around splint for extra comfort

= Adjustable tabs and wraparound design

= Breathable fabric

[black] 300 one size [beige] 306 one size

NOLLO3LOUd
3 NOISvHaY

S3140SS3V
S140dS

sizing measure around wrist

AN 6"-9" (15-22¢m)

CARPAL TUNNEL
WRIST STABILIZER

= Extra-long 6.5" removable metal spoon and two side splints
= Helps relieve pain associated with Carpal Tunnel Syndrome
= Padding around splint for extra comfort

= Breathable fabric

[beige] 307 small/medium; 308 large/x-large

sizing measure around wrist

SM/MD LG/XL

5. g" 8" -10"
12-20cm 20-25cm

e jmoma @ . % ﬂ

WRIST SLEEVE

= Wraparound design and adjustable straps
= Soft neoprene blend retains heat to help improve circulation and flexibility

[black] 400SM small; 400MD medium; 400LG large; 400XL x-large

ALVIOAdS

sizing measure around wrist

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
6" - 7" 7v_gn w_gn 9" - 10"
15-17¢cm 17-20cm 22-25¢cm

9Niaavd
'3 NOILO3L0Yd

N9
®HIN3ND

&
“\:\:‘\/‘;‘MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-55

-

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 55 5/6/13 1

0:02 AM



WRIST SUrPPORT

= Extra-long contour design provides firm, lightweight support
= Custom top weave helps prevent rolling, and reinforced trimmed edges improve durability

[black] 76058 regular; 76059 large

sizing measure around wrist

REGULAR LARGE

5" 6.5" 6.5"-8"
12-16.5¢cm 16.5-20cm

COLD/HOT
THERAPY

e
4k WRIST SUrPrPORT
g WITH LOO~
2 o0
g% = Elastic loop makes for easy on/off
§ = Wraparound strap provides adjustable compression

[black] 961 one size

sizing measure around wrist

.:”lEE- 6"-12" (15-30cm) |

WRIST SUPPORT WRAPP

= Unique thumb loop for easy on/off
= Soft neoprene blend retains heat to help improve circulation and flexibility
= Perforated fabric increases breathability

[black] 4505 one size

W [

sizing measure around wrist

.:I"EE- 6" -12" (15-30cm) I

AN

SOCCER

), e

PROTECTION &
PADDING

QUENCH®
Gum

=9

T-56 ..\%/:‘MUELLERL SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

i -

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 56 5/6/13 10:02 AM




Nicki Pedersen
Speedway World Champion
2003 * 2007 » 2008

5
4
4
' .: ‘. I
w
-
&
=
!

photo source Jarek Pabljan

=
@‘MUELLER® SPORTS MEDICINE muelersportsmed.com » 800.356.9522 T-57

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 57 5/6/13 10:02 AM



sizing measure around waist

MULTI-PURPOSE
BACK BrRACE

= Broad support from main 9" elastic band
= Adjustable tension from 4" elastic straps
= Eight steel springs with a foam pad conform for comfortable support

[white] 250SM small; 250MD medium; 250LG large; 250XL x-large; 250XXL xx-large

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
28" -32" 32" -36" 36" -40" 40" - 44" 44" - 48"
71-81cm 81-91¢cm 91-101¢cm 101 - 111 ¢cm 111-121¢cm

LUMBAR BACK BrRACE WITH
~_REMOVABLE PAD

= Concentrated lumbar support

= Additional stability from steel springs that conform to your back

= Internal molded plastic component helps eliminate brace rolling or bunching

= Double layer design with adjustable compression for abdomen and lower back

[black] 255 standard one size; 64179 plus size

sizing measure around waist

STANDARD PLUS SIZE

28" - 50" 50" -70"
71-127 cm 127 - 178 cm

[ meximum ]
ADJUSTABLE BACK BRACE

= Eight flexible steel springs conform for lumbar support
= Tapered cut provides custom fit

= Broad support from main 9" elastic band

= Adjustable tension from 4" elastic straps

[black] 4581 one size

sizing measure around waist

UL P4 28" - 50" (71 - 127 ¢m)

BACK SUPPORT
WITH SUSPENDERS

= Flexible stays help support lower back

= Breathable mesh fabric with elastic tension bands
= Quick & easy closures

= Suspenders are adjustable and removable
[black] 252 one size

sizing measure around waist

UL P4 26" - 44" (66 - 111 cm)

S
e SOCCER Hg80® SPORTS || ABRASION& || COLD/HOT || ATHLETIC || TAPES,WRAPS
SPECIALTY CARE® ACCESSORIES || PROTECTION || THERAPY | |TRAINERS KITS |& ACCESSORIES

PROTECTION ¢
PADDING

QUENCH®
Gum

LS

S
T-58 .}\\E/;‘MUELLERC SPORTS MEDICINE nmuellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

i -

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 58

5/6/13 10:02 AM



BACK STABILIZER

WITH LUMBAR SUrPPORT

= Less bulky tapered cut
= Flexible stays conform to provide additional lumbar support
= Quter elastic straps allow for adjustable tension

[white] 62557 one size

sizing measure around waist

UL P4 28" - 50" (71 - 127 ¢m)

ADIJUSTABLE BACK &
ABDOMINAL SUPPORT

= Unique cinching brace with pull-strap
= One-handed tightening
= Rigid panels help support lower back

[black] 68147 one size

sizing measure around waist

UL P4 28" - 50" (71 - 127 ¢cm)

m MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

EMueller.

WAIST SUrPPORT

= Soft neoprene blend and contoured shape easily conforms to hips
= Retains heat for soothing warmth
= Single large band for easy on/off

[black] 68127 one size

sizing measure around waist

UL P4 28" - 50" (71 - 127 ¢m)

(X

S
“\:\:‘\/‘;‘MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-59

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 59

THIGH SLEEVE

= Fitted, uniform compression

= Extra-long sleeve with contour design and fully trimmed edges

= Soft neoprene blend retains body heat to help improve circulation
[black] 444SM small; 444MD medium; 444LG large; 444XL x-large

sizing measure around thigh

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
21" - 23" 23"~ 25" 25" _ 97" 27" - 29"
53-58cm 58 -63cm 63-68cm 68-73cm

5/6/13 1

. jlsmm . . . % m

N9
®HIN3ND

10H/0109

)
3
m
=
=]
=

3 NOISvHaY

9Niaavd
8 NOILO3LOY:

-

0:02 AM



THIGH SUrPPORT

= Soft neoprene blend retains body heat to help improve circulation
= Contour design and fully-trimmed edges provide comfortable fit
[black] 4491 one size

% ¥ pEViueller. c ' sizing measure around thigh

e i (TR 15" - 35" (38-88cm)

moderate

~
COLD/HOT ATHLETIC TAPES, WRAPS
THERAPY || TRAINERS KITS | (& ACCESSORIES

ADIJUSTABLE
CALF/SHIN SPLINT SUPPORT

= Wraparound design for easy on/off

= Firm comfortable compression

= Soft neoprene blend retains body heat to help promote circulation
= Large features extra-long coverage

[black] 330REG regular; 330LG large

PROTECTION

ABRASION &

sizing measure around calf

11" -16" 16" - 20"
27-40cm 40- 50 cm

CHO PAT®
- CALF/SHIN SPLINT
“ COMPRESSION SLEEVE

= Designed by medical professionals to help relieve pain associated with shin splints
= Two foam core straps act as shock absorbers to help reduce stress to tendons and soft tissue

[white] 983MD medium; 983LG large

sizing measure around calf

1" -16" 16" - 20"
27 -40cm 40 - 50 cm

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

ARCH SUPPORT

\ = Helps relieve pain with targeted compression and soft feel
« Adjustable strap with arch pad

[black] 46027 one size

SOCCER SPORTS
B
i i
[

PROTECTION ¢
PADDING

QUENCH®
Gum

LS

S
T-60 @‘MUELLERL SPORTS MEDICINE nmuellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

i -

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 60 5/6/13 10:02 AM



RO HEEL CUPS

= For high-impact sports

= Unique injection molded pattern helps divert shock away from the heel
= Helps relieve pain in heels, knees

= Assists in the prevention of shin splints, and heel spurs

[green] 971REGa regular; 971LGa large

sizing by body weight
REGULAR LARGE
under 175 Ibs over 175 Ibs

advanced

STANDARD HEEL CUPS

= Lightweight protection for the everyday pain of heel strike
= Helps prevent sore heels and knees, shin splints, and heel spurs

[gold] 970REGa regular; 970LGa large

sizing by body weight
REGULAR LARGE
under 175 Ibs over 175 Ibs

THERAPEUTIC
HEEL SUrPrORT

= Gel pads help stabilize the ankle and limit lateral and medial movement
= Soothing compression
= Helps absorb shock of heel strike

[beige] 6551 small/medium 6552 large/x-large

sizing by shoe size

SM/MD LG/XL
US MEN 6-9.5 10-12
US WOMEN 75-115 11.5-13.5

=
\.\:\:—\/‘;‘MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-61

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 61

CHO ~PAT° ACHILLES TENDON
SUrPPORT

= Unique strap helps provide relief from discomfort of Achilles tendonitis
= [deal for sports involving running or jumping

[beige] 980MD medium; 980LG large

sizing measure around ankle

10.5" - 11.5" 11.5"-12.5"
26-29cm 29-31¢cm

5/6/13 1

. jlsmm . . . % m salgfggjgw

N9
®HIN3ND

10H/0109

)
3
m
=
=]
=

3 NOISvHaY

9Niaavd
'3 NOILI3LOY

-

0:02 AM



~
COLD/HOT ATHLETIC TAPES, WRAPS
THERAPY || TRAINERS KITS | (& ACCESSORIES

PROTECTION

ABRASION &

SOCCER SPORTS

PROTECTION ¢
PADDING

e
QUENCH®
Gum

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 62

PLANTAR FASCIITIS SUPPORT

= Helps reduce muscle tension, inflammation, and heel pain associated with Plantar Fasciitis
= Soft, mesh fabric is breathable and comfortable with non-slip grip on bottom
= Designed for use while sleeping

[black] 6607 one size
sizing by shoe size

US MEN 5-12 US WOMEN 6-13

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

-

ArRM SLING

= Adjustable padded shoulder strap
= Provides general arm support to restrict movement and help assist healing

[blue] 4601 one size

MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

SHOULDER BrRACE

= Soft neoprene blend retains body heat to help improve circulation
= Contour design and fully-trimmed edges provide comfortable fit

[white] /eft — 310SM small; 310MD medium; 310LG large; 310XL x-large; 310XXL xx-large
right —315SM small; 315MD medium; 315LG large; 315XL x-large; 315XXL xx-large

sizing measure around chest

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
38" - 40" 40" - 42" 42" - 44" 44" - 46" 46" - 48"
96 - 101 cm 101 - 106 cm 106 - 111 cm 111 - 116 cm 116 - 121 cm N

COMPRESSION GLOVES

= Fingerless design allows for full range of movement

= Breathable fabric provides compression to help relieve arthritis and carpal tunnel syndrome

[beige] 6901 small (pair); 6903 medium (pair); 6904 large (pair)

sizing measure around palm

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
6.5"-7.5" 75"-8.5" 8.5"-9.5"
16.5-19.0cm 19-21.5¢m 21.5-24.1¢cm

THUMB STABILIZER

= Adjustable metal splint
= Shock absorbing foam at base of thumb for comfortable fit
= Extra-long thumb strap can be fastened around top or along base of thumb for added stability

[beige] 4518 one size

sizing measure around wrist
U1V 5.5" - 10.5" (13- 26 cm)

=
T-62 .}\\E/;‘MUELLERL SPORTS MEDICINE nmuellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 10:03 AM



9Niaavd
’® NOILI3L0Hd

PRODUCT: Professional Elbow Sleeve p. I-67

=
&%);‘MUELLER@; SPORTS MEDICINE muelersportsmed.com » 800.356.9522 T-63

‘ 999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 63 5/6/13 10:03 AM



FLEX SHIELD®
rPrROTECTIVE CUPS

= Flexible cup bends easily for maximum mobility and protection
= Flexible cup with soft rubber edges and venting

57712 pee wee (green); 56268 youth (blue); 57714 teen (red); 56269 adult (gray)

sizing by height and weight

WEIGHT (LBS)
30 40 50 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200

240+

SUPPORT SHORTS

= Breathable support shorts
= Extended coverage helps support lower abdominal and upper thigh

52511 youth — regular, 52522 youth — large; 52501 adult — small; 52502 adult — medium;
52503 adult — /arge; 52504 adult — x-large; 52505 adult — xx-large

Eueller

sizing measure around waist

" YTH-REG YTH-LG ADULT-SM ADULT-MD ADULT-LG ADULT-XL ADULT-XXL
= o 22" - 26" 26" - 30" 26" -30" 30" - 34" 34" -38" 38" - 42" 42" - 48"
— 55-66 cm 66 - 76 cm 66 - 76 cm 76 - 86 cm 86 - 96 cm 96 - 106 cm 106 - 121 cm

Eueller

FLEX SHIELD®
W/ SUrPPORT SHORTS

= Breathable support shorts
= Flexible cup with soft rubber edges and venting

57122 pee wee — regular, 57233 pee wee — large; 56398 youth — regular; 56399 youth — /arge;
57522 teen — regular, 57633 teen — large; 56391 adult — small; 56392 adult — medium;
56393 adult — /arge; 56394 adult — x-large; 56395 adult — xx-large

sizing measure around waist

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 64

PADDING

o3
=
=]
=
(]
Ll
=
(=)
-
[-.

X

PEE WEE-REG  PEE WEE-LG YTH-REG YTH-LG TEEN-REG TEEN-LG
18" - 21" 21" - 24" 22" - 26" 26" - 30" 26" - 30" 30" -34"
46 - 53 cm 53-60cm 55-66 cm 66 - 76 cm 66 - 76 cm 76 - 86 cm
ADULT-SM ADULT-MD ADULT-LG ADULT-XL ADULT-XXL
26" - 30" 30" - 34" 34" -38" 38" - 42" 42" - 48"
66 - 76 cm 76 - 86 cm 86 - 96 cm 96 - 106 cm 106 - 121 cm

ATHLETIC SUPPORTER

= Maintains shape after repeated washings
= Heat-resistant preshrunk mesh pouch

[black 105Y-REG youth — regular; 105Y-LG youth — /arge; 105SM adult — small;
105MD adult — medium; 105LG adult — /arge; 105XL adult — x-large

[white] 100Y-REG youth — regular; 100Y-LG youth — /arge; 100SM adult — small;
100MD adult — medium; 100LG adult — /arge; 100XL adult — x-/arge

sizing measure around waist

YTH-REG YTH-LG SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
20" - 24" 24" - 28" 28" -32" 32" -38" 38" -44" 44" - 50"
50 - 60 cm 60-71cm 71-81cm 81-96¢cm 96 - 111 ¢cm 111-127 cm

=y
T-64 .}‘\\\E/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 10:04 AM



EMuelier,

FLEX SHIELD®
W/ SUrPPORTER

= Durable 3-inch waistband retains its elasticity even after repeated washings
= Flexible cup with soft rubber edges and venting

56298 youth — regular, 56299 youth — /arge; 56291 adult — small; 56292 adult — medium,;
56293 adult — /arge; 56294 adult — x-large; 56295 adult — xx-large

sizing measure around waist

YTH-REG YTH-LG SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
20" - 24" 24" - 28" 28" - 32" 32" - 38" 38" -44" 44" - 50"
50-60cm 60-71cm 71-81cm 81-96¢cm 96 - 111 ¢cm 111-127 cm

MULTI-SPORT KNEE rPADS

= Extra-long elastic sleeve
= Extra-long high density pads easily conform to knee
= Non-tear shell and fully sewn ends

[black] 4535 one size (pair)

sizing measure around knee

TR 12 - 18" (30-45¢0m) |

VOLLEYSBALL KNEE PADS NEW!

= Wide polyurethane foam pad for enhanced cushion

= Durable pads with solid back

= Knitted and woven comfortable fabrics
[white] 4544 one size (pair)

sizing measure around knee

TR 12 - 18" (30-45¢0m) |

RO LEVEL™ KNEE PAD
WITH KEVLAR®

= Inner foam pad covered with waffled Kevlar® fibers for long-lasting durability
= Neoprene blend sleeve helps provide constant compression and retains soothing body heat

= Contour design and super stretch panel helps minimize bunching behind the knee

= Reinforced seams with double layer of binding

Kevlar® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company, Wilmington, DE

[black] 54530 x-small; 54531 small; 54532 medium; 54533 large;
54534 x-large; 54535 xx-large

sizing measure around knee

)
>
(=]
=
=
S

® NOILO3LOYd

X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
10" - 12" 12" - 14" 14" - 16" 16" - 18" 18" - 20" 20" -22"
25-30cm 30-35¢cm 35-40cm 40-45cm 45-50cm 50-55¢cm

)
“\:\Q/‘;‘MUELLERQ SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-65

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 65

5/6/13 10:04 AM




-}
L]
==
|
(Y=}
E2
oa
c
o

SHOKK™ KNEE rPADS

= Abrasion-resistant material covers foam pad

= Contour design and super stretch panel helps minimize bunching behind the knee

= Neoprene blend sleeve helps provide constant compression and retains soothing body heat

= Reinforced seams with double layer of binding

[black] 54600 x-small (pair); 54601 small (pair); 54602 medium (pair); 54603 large (pair);
54604 x-large (pair); 54605 xx-large (pair)

sizing measure around knee

X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
10" - 12" 12" - 14" 14" - 16" 16" - 18" 18" - 20" 20" -22"
25-30cm 30-35¢cm 35-40cm 40-45cm 45-50cm 50-55cm

2RO LEVEL®
ELBOW PAD W/KEVLAR®

= Waffled Kevlar® covers inner foam pad
= Lock-stitch seams reinforced with double layer of binding
= Neoprene blend provides constant compression and retains soothing body heat

[black] 76000 x-small; 76001 small; 76002 medium; 76003 large; 76004 x-large; 76005 xx-large

Kevlar® js a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company, Wilmington, DE

sizing measure around elbow

X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
8.5"-9.5" 9.5" -10.5" 10.5" - 11.5" 11.5"-12.5" 12.5" - 14" 14" - 16"
21-24cm 24-26cm 26-29cm 29-31¢cm 31-35¢cm 35-40cm

[ maximum _
SHOKK™ ELBOW rLPADS

= Abrasion-resistant material covers foam pad
= Contour design and super stretch panel helps minimize bunching
= Neoprene blend provides constant compression and retains soothing body heat

[black] 74600 x-small; 74601 small; 74602 medium; 74603 large; 74604 x-large; 74605 xx-large

sizing measure around elbow

X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XX-LARGE
8.5"-9.5" 9.5"-10.5" 10.5" - 11.5" 11.5"-12.5" 12.5" - 14" 14" - 16"
21-24cm 24 -26cm 26-29cm 29-31¢cm 31-35¢cm 35-40cm

[_maximum
ELBOW PADS

= High-density, washable foam pads

= Foam pad contoured at joint for unrestricted movement

= Longer 9" pad protects elbow and forearm

= Long 11" elastic knit sleeve helps prevent pad from slipping

[black] 4525 One Size (pair)

sizing measure around elbow

ONE SIZE 10" -18" (25-45cm)

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 66

T-66 @‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 10:04 AM



rADDED ELBOW SLEEVE

= Extra-long 10" sleeve with fully trimmed edges
= Unique buttress pad cushions and protects
= Thinner, textured neoprene on inner side helps players better grip the football

[black] 417S/M small/medium; 417L/XL large/x-large; 417-2X/3X xx-large/xxx-large

sizing measure around elbow

SM/MD LG/XL XXL/XXXL
712" 12" - 15" 15" - 17"
17-30cm 30-38cm 38-43cm

PERFORMANCE PADDED NEW!
ELSOW SLEEVE

= Lightweight and comfortable

= Designed to stretch and contour to your specific arm shape

= Elastic top helps prevent slippage

= High-impact diamond padding protects your elbow from shocks and bumps during contact sports
= Firm fit for compression and soothing warmth

[black] 75701 small; 75702 regular; 75703 large; 75704 x-large
[white] 75711 small; 75712 reqular; 75713 large; 75714 x-large

sizing measure around elbow

SMALL REGULAR LARGE X-LARGE
8"-11" 10" - 13" 12" - 15" 15" - 18"
20.3-27.9¢cm 25.4- 33 ¢cm 30.4 - 38.1 ¢cm 38.1-45.7cm
HIGH IMPACT
I}IIE%I”AOHI)VEOZI;,DDING MADE WITH LATEX-FREE MATERIALS

rrROFESSIONAL
ELBSOW SLEEVE

= Anti-slip outer surface for ultimate ball control
= Contoured design
= Thin profile does not interfere with arm movement

[black] 410Y youth; 410REG regular; 410LG large

sizing measure around elbow

YOUTH REGULAR LARGE
9" 11" 1" - 14" 14" 17"
22-27¢cm 27-35¢m 35-43cm

PERFORMANCE SLEEVE

= The Mueller Performance Sleeve can be used to cover cuts, scrapes, or other surface injuries
and protect the arm from further harm

= Made of smooth black/white Lycra fabric

= Unique seamless design prevents skin irritation

= Snug bands at the top and bottom keep sleeve in place and prevent slipping or bunching

[black] 70007 One Size [white] 70017 One Size

)
>
(=]
=
=
S

8 NOILI3104d

(N

“\:\%‘;‘MUELLERw SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-67

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 67 5/6/13 10:04 AM



TURF SLEEVE
ELASTIC ELBOW SLEEVE

= Helps protect against turf burns and court abrasions
= Extra-long sleeve also helps provide compression for elbows, forearms, and shins
= Lightweight and breathable

[black] 4111LG large (pair); 4111XL x-large (pair)
[white] 4116LG large (pair); 4116XL x-large (pair)

sizing measure around elbow

LARGE X-LARGE

12"-13" 13" - 15"
30-33¢cm 33-38cm

DIAMOND PAD
ELBOW-KNEE-SHIN NEW!

= Protects your elbows, knees, and shins from shocks and bumps during contact sports,
while providing constant compression and soothing warmth

= Lightweight and comfortable fabric is designed to stretch and contour for use as
multi-purpose protection

= Recommended to help provide lightweight padding for the elbows, knees, and shins
during activities

[black] 55371 small (pair); 55372 medium (pair); 55373 large (pair); 55374 x-large (pair)

[white] 55471 small (pair); 55472 medium (pair); 55473 large (pair); 55474 x-large (pair)

sizing measure around the center of the elbow, knee, or calf

HIGH IMPACT SMALL REGULAR LARGE X-LARGE
DIAMOND PADDING 9"-12" 12" - 15" 15" - 18" 18" - 21"
TECHNOLOGY 22,8-30.4cm 30.4-38.1cm 38.1-45.7¢cm 45.7-53.3cm

LIiP & MOUTHGUARD

B - Allows ful breathing and wearing comfort
[black] 431019

LATEX-FREE

PADDING

o3
=
=]
=
(]
Ll
=
(=)
-
[-.

a9

T-68 ..‘\%/:‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 68 5/6/13 10:05 AM



=

\.:\\%‘:‘MUELLER(E SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522 T-69

< |
‘ 999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 69 5/6/13 10:05 AM



~
COLD/HOT ATHLETIC TAPES, WRAPS
THERAPY || TRAINERS KITS | (& ACCESSORIES

=
=
g
2
a

s
2
-

nu enniw GU
NATuRAL 1210 RIEGE 12 10 PIEGE
Mo rLAoss PACKS OF GUM ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS PACKS OF GUM

SOCCER SPORTS

[~
'ROTECTION &
INDEX QUEII\IJE\:’II-@ PADDING

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 70

QUENCH® X W/ XYLITOL

= Infused with sugar free Xylitol

= No aspartame

= Thirst Quenching Sugar Free gum helps avoid dry mouth
= 8 supersized pieces per blister pack

= The neXt generation of mouthwatering Quench® Gum

179147 8-count tray (8 packs)

rPrREPACK DISPLAY

= 64 packs of gum per display

= 16 packs of Quench® X

= 24 packs of Double Flavor Orange/Fruit

= 24 packs of Double Flavor Strawberry/Watermelon

170827 64-count counter display
(sold by complete unit only)

QUENCH® GUM
El DISPLAY

= Holds two 12-Count Orange/Fruit Punch trays, two 12-Count Strawberry/Watermelon trays,
two 12-Count Double Raspberry trays, two 8-count Quench® X Fruit Xplosion

180125 E1 Display (sold as empty rack)

10-STICK ~,ACK
12-~-COUNT TRAYS

= Twelve 10-stick packs of gum per tray
= Choose from three double flavors: Orange/Fruit, Strawberry/Watermelon, Double Raspberry
= Twelve trays per case
= Each pack has 10 pieces of gum
170143-T Orange/Fruit

170153-T Strawberry/Watermelon
170157-T Double Raspberry

10-STICK RPACK
e4-COUNT TRAYS

= Twenty-four 10-stick packs of gum per tray
= Choose from three double flavors: Orange/Fruit, Strawberry/Watermelon, Double Raspberry
= Twelve trays per case
= Each pack has 10 pieces of gum
170145-T Orange/Fruit

170155-T Strawberry/Watermelon
170159-T Double Raspberry

=
T-70 .}\\E/;‘MUELLERL SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 10:05 AM




WATERBOTTLE
COUNTER DISPLAY

= 10-stick pack sidekick countertop display
= Sold pre-filled with 114 — 10-stick packs of gum, or empty shipping with
144 —10-stick packs of gum in six 24-count trays
= Each pack has 10 pieces of gum
= Assorted double flavors: Orange/Fruit, Strawberry/Watermelon, Double Raspberry

170156 Pre-filled w/114 10-stick packs
170356 Empty, ships w/144 10-stick packs

10H/0109

)
3
m
=
=]
=

3 NOISvHaY

10-STICK ~PACK
SHELF TALKERS

= Two trays of 24 — 10-stick packs of gum per shelf talker
= Sold as complete unit only
= Each pack has 10 pieces of gum
= Choose from three double flavors:

Orange/Fruit, Strawberry/Watermelon, Double Raspberry
170144 Orange/Fruit

170146 Strawberry/Watermelon
170147 Double Raspberry

2.9 OZ VARIETY BAG

= Variety bags of assorted gum flavors: Lemon, Fruit, Orange & Grape

= 12 — 2.4 oz variety bags per case

= Display tray holds 12 — 2.4 0z bags of gum

= Clip strip holds 36 — 2.4 oz bags of gum (ships with 3 clips strips per case)
170299 12 — 2.4 0z variety bags

170190 36 — 2.4 oz variety bags with three clip strips
170499A 12-count counter display (holds 12 — 2.4 oz bags sold by complete unit only)

2.9 OZ GRrRAPE BAG

= 12 — 2.4 0z bags of grape gum per case
170699 12 — 2.4 0z bags of Grape gum

9Niaavd
? NOILD3L04d

INNY
X3anI ®@HININD

&
“\:\:‘\/‘;‘MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-71

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 71 5/6/13 10:05 AM



TUS-0O0-QUENCH®

= Approximately 300 assorted pieces of gum per tub
= Four tubs per case
= Assorted gum flavors: Lemon, Fruit, Orange & Grape

170176 300 assorted pieces of gum per tub (approximately)

~
COLD/HOT ATHLETIC TAPES, WRAPS
THERAPY || TRAINERS KITS | (& ACCESSORIES

VARIETY BOX SHELF TALKER

= 12 — 4 oz variety boxes
- Sold as complete unit only =
I

= Boxes of assorted gum flavors: Lemon, Fruit, Orange & Grape l Ehm@ [
e

170192 12 — 4 oz variety boxes

PROTECTION

ABRASION &

IRST QUENGHING 7-pd

"ON THE GO" PINT BOTTLE

= Approximately 25 assorted pieces of gum per bottle
= Six bottles of gum per case
= Assorted gum flavors: Lemon, Fruit, Orange & Grape

170129 4 oz, 25 assorted pieces of gum per bottle (approximately)

QUENCH TEAM
SPORTS BOTTLE NEW!

= Approximately 50 assorted pieces of gum per bottle
= FREE Quart sized sports bottle

= Ten bottles of gum per case

= Assorted gum flavors: Lemon, Fruit, Orange & Grape

&
oz
=7
[=)
(-9
*8

<<

g
.
-
ae
S5
23S
7
[
=
5
H
(%)
L
[-N
7]

170149 8 oz, 50 assorted pieces of gum per bottle (approximately)

Ass
S ED.

X

=
T-72 @‘MUELLERL SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

[~
'ROTECTION &
INDEX QUEII\IJ%III@ PADDING

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 72 5/6/13 10:06 AM




i

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 73

-A -
Abrasion & Protection..........cucsuuues T-16 - T-20
Adhesive Mesh ..., T-17
Adjust-To-Fit® Ankle Brace .............co....... T-40
Adjustable Ankle Stabilizer ..............cccov..... T-42
Adjustable Ankle Support................... T-36, T-42
Adjustable Back & Abdominal Support ........ T-59
Adjustable Back Brace............ccccovveervriennn. T-58
Adjustable Elbow Support.........cccceevvrvrvnnene. T-52
Adjustable Knee Support........ccccocovvvririninne. T-50
Adjustable Knee Support Wrap..........c........ T-37
Aircast® Sport Ankle Brace..............cco........ T-41
Aircast® Tennis Elbow Support................... T-53
AICOnOl RUD ..o T-23
ANAIGESICS...veviiereiieieirieiee e T-26
Ankle Braces & Supports ............ T-39-T-43
Ankle SUPPOrt ..o T-43
Ankle Support with Straps.........cccccceeevvvenene. T-43
Arch SUppOort......ccoveeeeece e, T-60
Arm SING oo T-62
ATF®2 Ankle Brace ........cccoocceveernicrnnenn. T-40
Athletic Chalk ..........cccoeeveeeieieie T-25
Athletic Trainers’ Kit.........cocouieneenns T-9-T-12
Athletic SUPPOrter ........cccoevvvvecvevccecine, T-64
- -
B-Sharp....occeeeeeeeceee e T-23
Back Brace.........c.cocovveevvnicciiiecne T-58
Back Braces & Supports................... T-58 - T-59

=

=
“\:\%‘MUELLERQ SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-73

Back Stabilizer ..........ccoveviencnicricnes T-59
Back Support w/ Suspenders.........c...c....... T-58
Ball CIE@NEr ..o T-23
Bandage SCiSSOrS.......ccocvuririrererereririririeieinens T-7
Bandage Shears.........ccoonnnnnnnnecce T-7
Batters Bags .......ccoceovvveerrcisceese T-23
Blister Pads.........cccoeevevieecicicicinne T-17, T-38
Bottle Carrier........ccvencnicnicnicnicnes T-26
Bottles & Carriers........cooveevnenieceeenenenne T-26
- C -
Calf/Shin Splint Support........ccccoeeeeiinnneene T-60
Cho Pat® Dual Action Knee Strap............... T-49
Cho Pat® Knee Strap.......ccceeevevvveveverennne T-49
Cho Pat® Shin Splint Compression Sleeve..T-60
Cho Pat® Achilles Tendon Support.............. T-61
Clear Zipper Bag........cccovvereeeeeieeeeeeenes T-10
Cold/Hot Pack, Reusable.................... T-14, T-37
Cold/Hot Therapy .......ovmsesessssesens T-13-T-15
Cold/Hot Therapy Wrap.......ccccevevevenee T-15, T-37
Coolant Cold Spray.........ccoeeveveveevreerevesrerenne. T-14
Compression GIOVES.........ccceeeiinerirerirenne T-62
Cotton Tipped Applicators ..........ccoeveereenee T-23

Dermal Pads.........ooeeevnneicenecceene T-17
Diamond Pad Elbow Knee Shin (EKS)........... T-68
Disposable Bag Dispenser...........cccoveerennee T-15
Disposable Bags.........coeevereirerieinirieininas T-15

Elastic Ankle Support.........cccceveennne. T-36, T-43
Elastic Bandage..........ccococeverveienncinininns T-7
Elastic EIbow Support..........cccceveeeccennnen.

Elastic Knee Brace ........ccccoceeevveeevvriccnnnen,

Elastic Knee Stabilizer

Elastic Knee Support........ccccovvveennnee.

Elastic Wrist SUpport.........ccoeveevvvivceinnnen.
Elastic Wrist Support w/ Loop ..........ceuee.e. T-56
Elbow Pads..........cccccovrivniiiiiice, T-66
EIDOW SIEEVE ... T-52
Elbow Sleeve, Professional..............ccccc....e. T-67
Elbow Sleeves & Supports............. T-51 - T-53
EIbOw SUPPOrt.....ccvevceeeeceecceee e T-52
Emergency Shears ..........cccccoeveveevevccccnenen, T-7
Emergency Spill Kit .........ccccovvveeiviciceen, T-23
EZ-Wrap™ ... T-14

Fanny PacK.........ccccoveerveiivecccceeesenn T-10
FOIE o T-17
Felt, Adhesive Backed..........c..cccoovvveivrinnnen. T17
Fingertip Bandages .........cccoeevevveevevicnnns T-24
Flex Shield® Flexible Protective Cup........... T-64
Flex Shield® with Brief .............ccocveereereence. T-64
Flex Shield® with Support Shorts................ T-64
Flex Shield® with Supporter ............ccc....... T-65
Flexible Cold/Hot Therapy Pads Dispenser ...T-15
Foam Rubber...........cccoviiiiiiccie, T-18

5/6/13 10:06 AM



999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 74

Foam Rubber, Adhesive Backed ................... T-18
FOOt POWAET ... T-24

GaUZe Pads ........ccocevvircrcseeeeees T-24
Gel AnKIe Brace.........ocovvvevveveveveeeieieicieiennns T-#1
Germa Spray™ ... T-25
Golfer’s EIbow Support........c.cccoeeccrcnnne T-53
Glove DISPENSE.....ccovevereeereeieeiereseeeeeas T-25
Glove Oil LiqUId.........coveveerreereieereereereereees T-25
Gloves, LateX.......ccovvveeeeiiciceieececee T-25
Gloves, Nitrile (Latex Free) ........c.ccccceveunen. T-25

-H -

Hand Sanitizer, Instant ............cccocovveevennnne. T-25
Heel & Lace Pads
HEEBI CUPS....oveveeeveteeeetee e
Heel SUPPOrt .......cocvveeeeiccee e
HOt STUFf..ee e T-26
Hg80® Ankle Brace with Straps.................. T-32
Hg80® Ankle Support.........ccceveeeereeiricnenn T-33
Hg80® Elbow Support.......ccccevevevvvevcreee T-31
Hg80® Hinged Knee Brace.............ccc........ T-31
Hg80® Knee Brace...........ccccevevevevevevevennen. T-31
Hg80® Knee Stabilizer............ccccceverrrennnen. T-31
Hg80® Knee Support.......cccceevevevrrinnnnnn.
Hg80® Mueller Mercury...............
Hg80® Rigid Ankle Brace ...........cccueuenenee.
Hg80® Tennis Elbow Brace
Hg80® Wrist Brace...........cccoevevevevereverennen.
Hg80® Wrist Support .........ccccevevevrerciennnnn. T-34
Hinged Knee Brace..........cccccoeevevevevvcvcvennnen T-45
Hinged Wraparound Knee Brace.................. T-45
-] -
Ice Bag Wrap......cccoovvveeviveericiceees T-15, T-37
Ice Bags, Reusable...........ccccovvevennnee. T-14, T-37
Ice Bags, Single USE........cccceevevevennnen. T-14, T-37
ITBSErap ...ccocveiececcecsee e T-48

X

Jr. Sport Care® Soft Kit........ccevveeveiceenenene T-12
Jumper’s Knee Strap........c.cocoveeeeeeeee T-36, T-49

Kinesiology Tape ......cccceeeeveerereeinesieenesienns T-6
Knee Braces & Supports............... T-44 -T1-50
Knee Pads, Multi-Sport ...........ccovrrrinnnee T-65
Knee Pads, Volleyball............cccoovrrereeerrennene. T-65
Knee Sleeve, Closed Patella......................... T-48
Knee Sleeve, Open Patella...........ccccevveneee. T-48
Knee Stabilizer, Open Patella....................... T-46
Knee Support, Closed Patella....................... T-50
Knee Support, Open Patella......................... T-50

-L =

League First Aid Kit ..o T-11
Lip & Mouthguard..........cccccvevrreirerieenne T-68
Lite™ Ankle Brace............cccccevreicininininee. T-41
Lube-Stick™ for RUNNES ........cccovveiecvcenenes T-18
Lubricating Ointment............ccooennnnnneene T-18
Lumbar Back Brace w/ Removable Pad....... T-58

M CULEEr ™™ ... T-7
M SEPS® ... T-24
MTAC™ .o T-8
Magic Grip® Spray........ccoeeeeeerererererereeennnns T-27
Massage Lotion.........cccoceevnenrenererininiciee T-27
Max Knee Strap.........cocoevnennnerenenenininieens T-49
Medi Kit™ 100......c.oreeeereercereereneeeeeeeeene T-10
Medi Kit™ 200........creererrerrierieneieeeeeeeeeene
Medi Kit™ Backpack

Medi Kit™ Carry On.......ccccoeeeeeeerenennrrneene T-11
Medi Kit™ Refill .....oerereeeeereereeeeeeeeene T-12
Medi Kit™ TreKKer ........ocovvereereereereeereeeeene T-11
Medi Kit™ Trekker MAX.......cocveereeeeeneeneene T-11
MLASHC® TaPe .....cvvvvereeciereecreeeesrereeeienne T-5
More SKIN™M ... T-19
Mouthguards..........ccoeoeevinininnnnneens T-20, T-68

MTAPE®......cooeiiiee e T-5
Mueller Collar..........cooveevnecerriccrenne T-20
MUellergesic® ........ccovvevevevererererecrerceenes T-26
Muellerguard™ ..........cccoevveienncierreeee T-20
Muellerhinge™ 2100 Knee Brace................ T-46
MuellerKold® Instant Cold Pack......... T-14, T-37
MWFAR®......cocovvveiiceeeccec e T-7

Nasal PIUgS ......cccoeeerieeiscie e T-27
Nasal SPONQGES .......ccocvvvvvrveererereeceeeieenes T-27
NO GIArE®.....coviiiieeeee e T-22
No Glare® Glare-Reducing Stick................. T-22
No Glare® Glare-Reducing Strips................ T-22

No Glare® Premium Glare-Reducing Strips. T-22
No Glare® Stealth® Glare-Reducing Strips T-22
NOSE GUAND ..o T-27

Padded Elbow SIeeves............cccoevrerieercnnen. T-67
Padded Performance Elbow Sleeve ............. T-67
Patella Stabilizer Knee Brace....................... T-46
Patella Stabilizer, Open Patella..................... T-46
Perform PIUS™ Tape ........ccoeeveveevvereeiicreneas T-5
Perform™ Tape.....ccocevevvvreeveneeseceeseseeas T-5
Performance SIeve ..........cccceeeerrciriennnen. T-67
Petroleum Jelly.......coeeevvcciiicccceee, T-19
PINe Tar ..o
Pitcher’s Bags

Plantar Fasciitis Support............ccccevevevennen. T-62
Pro Level™ Elbow Pad with Kevlar.............. T-66
Pro Level™ Hinged Knee Brace Deluxe....... T-45
Pro Level™ Knee Pad with Kevlar............... T-65
Pro StripsS™ ..o T-19
Protection & Padding.......c.cusesesuns T-63 - T-68

Quick Drying Adherent Spray...........ccccccvunen. T-8
Quench® GUM.......couvmmmmsmmmsesens T-69 - T-72

=y
T-74 ..‘\\%/;‘MUELLERO SPORTS MEDICINE nmuellersportsmed.com « 800.356.9522

5/6/13 10:06 AM



ROSIN BAGS ....ceeeeeiiirieieieieie e T-28
RoSin BIENd .........ccoveeririecccccccceeene T-28

Sani-Cloth® PIUS .......ccvveerriecrricricricnnee T-28
Self-Adjusting Knee Stabilizer ..................... T-47
Shin GUArDS.......cvvreeieeereee e T-38
Shokk™ EIbow Pad.........cccceeereereeneenenenenee T-66
Shokk™ Knee Pad .........cccoveeereecrneecrnencnnes T-66
Shoulder Brace

ShOWEr S0AP.....covevevieieviciceece e
SING Bag....coviveeeieeieieee e T-11
Soccer AnKIe Brace.........coocvecevnerececeninenes T-36
Soccer Care®........umvessssssnesenins T-35-T-38
Soft Ankle Brace with Straps..........ccccceee... T-#1
Spatting Tape™ .......cccovvivvvceee e T-6
Specialty Braces & Supports........ T-57 - T-62
Sport Care® Soft Kit........ccoceevveveeericriiins T-12
Sports ACCESSOIIES .....ummrmsnrsnsnsnnas T-21 -T-29
Sports Balm™ ... T-26
Stench™ Air Freshener Spray ..........cccc...... T-28
Stick-On Padding Kit

SHCKUM™ PaSte ........ccveeeriecrricceeine
Stickum™ Spray .......ccoeeeevveeeeveeeereeeenas
Strapguard™ ... T-20

=

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 75

Stretch MTape® Premium ..........cccovrreeneee T-6
Suds™ FOam S08P ....vovvereeeeerereeieeeerireneeas T-26
SUppOrt SROMS ... T-64

Tape & Taping Supplies........courererernes T-4-T-8
Tape & Tuffner® Remover..........c.ccccoeevevenene. T-8
Tape Cutter, ECONOMY..........cccccrrcneiicne T-8
Tape Roll HOlder ..o T-12
Tape TOtE™ ... T-8
TapeWrap® Premium..........ccceeveveveverereenennn, T-6
Taping Kit....ovcveeeeeeeeceecceeeece e T-38
Team First Aid Kit.........coovvneeincce T-12
Tear-Light Tape ......ccoevrereeeeeeeeeeccee T-6
Tennis EIbow Support........cccooveernercennene T-53
Tennis Elbow Support with Gel Pad ............. T-53
The ONE Ankle Brace ..........ccccvevveernnennn. T-40
Thigh SIBEVE.......cocveveveeececeec e T-59
Thigh Support.........ccoevreeeecieenen T-38, T-60
Thumb Stabilizer ... T-62
Tongue Depressors........coveeeeeeeeeerereerenenenes T-27
Tuffner® Pre-Tape Spray .........ccoceeevevevenene. T-8
TUrT SIBBVE ...cvvcc e T-68

UNAEIWIAD oo T-7

Vitamin G T-29
Volleyball Knee Pads...........cccceeurcccccnnes T-65

Waist SUPPOrt......ccvveeeiceeeceeece e T-59
Water Bottle .......c.occuvvecuniciniccrcsece T-26
Water Boy ..c.coeeeeeeeeeeeceeeee e T-29
Whizzer® Cleaner & Disinfectant................ T-29
Wonder Wrap™ ...
Wraparound Ankle Support...........cccccueuenee.
Wraparound Knee Brace Deluxe
Wrist Brace.........cooceuveecniecinicnicncreeie
Wrist Brace w/ Splint.........ccocoveeeeccennes T-55
Wrist Braces & Supports .............. T-54 - T-56
WriSt SIBEVE ......evreeieciecreceeec e T-55
Wrist Stabilizer ...........ccveevecnicnecricie T-55
Wrist SUPPOIt .....cooveeeeeeeeeece e T-56
Wrist Support Wrap .........ccoeevveereeeirrceinnnee T-56
- -
XLP Ankle Brace.........cccovvvececrenneccrcinene R-23

=
\.\:\:—\/‘;‘MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE muellersportsmed.com ¢ 800.356.9522 T-75

5/6/13

S3I0SSIIOY B
SdHM ‘S3dvL
|

JILITHLY

S1I SHANIVHL

@3UVI ®085H S3140SS3IIV || NOLLIILOHd AdVHIHL
432008 S140dS 3 NOISvHaY 10H/0109

9Niaavd
8 NOIL93104d

N9
DHINAND

10:06 AM



Mueller Quality Athletic Tapes
Proudly Made in the USA.

——
At Mueller, we take tape seriously. For over 50 years, we have been the leader in athletic trainer's
tape with 100% cotton backcloth, consistent unwind to the core and performance you expect from
quality American products. Price, quality, and integrity — when you choose tape, choose Mueller.

Tape is our business, because our business is sports medicine.

Perform
2n

24 rolls

1.5” 130182 1.5" 130162 1.0” 130104

2.0" 130183 2.0” 130163 1.5” 130105
2.0" 130106
Perform Plus™ Athletic Trainer's Tape ™ Tape MTape®
« Higher thread count makes it the highest quality ~ * Zinc oxide athletic trainer's tape  * Excellent tackiness and conformability E
tape still made in the USA « Porous for breathability « Consistent unwind to the core S
+ 100% cotton backcloth porous tape is: breathable -+« 100% cotton backcloth * High-tensile strength 2

and comfortable
+ Available in 1 1/2"and 2" rolls

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE, INC.  One Quench Drive, PO Box 99, Prairie du Sac, Wl 53578 USA e 1-800-356-9522 e 608-643-8530
ORDER FAX 1-800-852-4334  FAX 608-643-2568 e sportcare@muellersportsmed.com

© 2013 MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE, INC.

999071A-TeamCatalog2013 FINAL.indd 76 5/6/13 10:06 AM



